
Trail Givre
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Inter 13km Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par sexe Par cat.

1 13 FERNANDES Marc ENTENTE ATHLETISME CAMBRESIS* SEH - M 0:47:48 (1) 1:33:27 - 16.12 1° M 1°
2 3 CORGIER Matthieu CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* SEH - M 0:47:48 (2) 1:33:36 +0:09 16.09 2° M 2°
3 9 GUILLONNET Adrien AL VOIRON SEH - M 0:47:58 (3) 1:33:57 +0:30 16.03 3° M 3°
4 5 BARRIOD Jules ASPTT BESANCON ESH - M 0:48:04 (5) 1:34:29 +01:02 15.94 4° M 1°
5 22 BELLENGER Maxime ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* ESH - M 0:48:56 (18) 1:34:49 +01:22 15.88 5° M 2°
6 14 VACHAT Tristan LES FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES SEH - M 0:48:03 (4) 1:34:56 +01:29 15.86 6° M 4°
7 30 MEYER Luc ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:48:37 (8) 1:35:01 +01:34 15.85 7° M 5°
8 34 CHEVALIER Sylvain ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * ESH - M 0:49:11 (22) 1:35:15 +01:48 15.81 8° M 3°
9 56 PERES Bastien DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:48:43 (11) 1:35:24 +01:57 15.79 9° M 6°

10 57 DESCOMBE Noe EA CHAMBERY ESH - M 0:49:09 (21) 1:35:32 +02:05 15.76 10° M 4°
11 24 LE-ROCH Paul ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEH - M 0:48:10 (6) 1:36:10 +02:43 15.66 11° M 7°
12 2 PLAY Corentin WISE ULTRA RUNNING SEH - M 0:48:48 (13) 1:36:43 +03:16 15.57 12° M 8°
13 469 JACQUET Mathieu COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEH - M 0:48:36 (7) 1:36:50 +03:23 15.55 13° M 9°
14 48 BODET Romain CHAMONIX MONT BLANC MARATHON SEH - M 0:48:54 (17) 1:37:02 +03:35 15.52 14° M 10°
15 31 NAURAIS Jean-Loup RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:48:58 (19) 1:37:20 +03:53 15.47 15° M 11°
16 23 BERNARD Mathis AS DE COURSE A PIED VEO 2000 ESH - M 0:48:58 (20) 1:37:26 +03:59 15.46 16° M 5°
17 55 PAGET Charles MEGEVE COURSE A PIED SEH - M 0:48:51 (15) 1:37:35 +04:08 15.43 17° M 12°
18 27 GAROBY Bastien CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * M0H - M 0:48:53 (16) 1:37:36 +04:09 15.43 18° M 1°
19 41 CHANRON Valentin TEAM PROVENCE ENDURANCE SEH - M 0:48:50 (14) 1:37:41 +04:14 15.42 19° M 13°
20 544 LE-ROCH Victor SEH - M 0:48:37 (9) 1:37:48 +04:21 15.40 20° M 14°
21 6 LONCHAMPT Remi ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEH - M 0:48:47 (12) 1:38:04 +04:37 15.36 21° M 15°
22 4 GOURDON Nicolas CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL SEH - M 0:49:31 (26) 1:38:10 +04:43 15.34 22° M 16°
23 53 PIROUD Enzo RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:49:39 (32) 1:38:21 +04:54 15.31 23° M 17°
24 18 BRODIN Matthias ENTENTE SAVOIE ATHLE* SEH - M 0:49:19 (23) 1:38:28 +05:01 15.29 24° M 18°
25 590 CROUE Jeremy CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* M0H - M 0:49:33 (28) 1:38:33 +05:06 15.28 25° M 2°
26 336 LE-GAL Erwann GRAND PARIS SEINE & OISE ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:48:38 (10) 1:38:42 +05:15 15.26 26° M 19°
27 10 DELOMIER Mathieu CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* SEH - M 0:49:34 (29) 1:38:50 +05:23 15.24 27° M 20°
28 35 SALVATORI Thomas TEAM MULLE SEH - M 0:49:34 (30) 1:39:01 +05:34 15.21 28° M 21°
29 44 BERGER Robin ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:50:24 (48) 1:39:18 +05:51 15.17 29° M 22°
30 881 RACOUCHOT Henri PAYS DE FONTAINEBLEAU - ATHLE SUD 77 SEH - M 0:49:41 (33) 1:39:30 +06:03 15.14 30° M 23°
31 500 DUGUA Nathan SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN SEH - M 0:49:28 (25) 1:39:45 +06:18 15.10 31° M 24°
32 25 INARD Jordan RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU SEH - M 0:49:32 (27) 1:39:56 +06:29 15.07 32° M 25°
33 40 PERIN Corentin CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* SEH - M 0:49:38 (31) 1:40:00 +06:33 15.06 33° M 26°
34 214 MAUGER Anthony RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M0H - M 0:49:41 (34) 1:40:19 +06:52 15.01 34° M 3°
35 168 DHAENENS Jean VILLENEUVE D ASCQ FRETIN ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:49:55 (38) 1:40:35 +07:08 14.97 35° M 27°
36 647 CHAPOUTAUD Hugo CLERMONT AUVERGNE ATHLETISME * SEH - M 0:50:15 (43) 1:40:36 +07:09 14.97 36° M 28°
37 38 VERMEULEN Nicolas AL VOIRON SEH - M 0:50:14 (42) 1:40:40 +07:13 14.96 37° M 29°
38 45 L'HOPITAL Maxime ESCOUADE ARVERNE M0H - M 0:50:04 (39) 1:40:42 +07:15 14.96 38° M 4°
39 478 SARAIVA Thomas ASPTT ANNECY SEH - M 0:49:47 (36) 1:40:44 +07:17 14.95 39° M 30°
40 274 JACQUET Cedric TEAM RUNNING PILAT M3H - M 0:50:16 (44) 1:40:55 +07:28 14.92 40° M 1°
41 681 TRAVAILLOT Louis NÄAK SEH - M 0:50:17 (46) 1:41:12 +07:45 14.88 41° M 31°
42 51 LASSALE Jerome TEAM PROVENCE ENDURANCE M2H - M 0:50:17 (45) 1:41:19 +07:52 14.86 42° M 1°
43 21 CROZET Guillaume TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM M2H - M 0:51:11 (65) 1:41:22 +07:55 14.86 43° M 2°
44 46 LANIEL Florian CRAFT ÉLITE RUN M0H - M 0:51:35 (67) 1:41:28 +08:01 14.84 44° M 5°
45 498 CORNELOUP Florian CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* M0H - M 0:50:40 (51) 1:41:44 +08:17 14.80 45° M 6°
46 774 LAMAS Dimitri ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME ESH - M 0:51:01 (62) 1:41:53 +08:26 14.78 46° M 6°
47 438 BOURDON Paul CLLL ARMENTIERES SEH - M 0:50:40 (52) 1:41:57 +08:30 14.77 47° M 32°
48 413 BOURGON Paul DOUBS SUD ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:50:40 (53) 1:41:57 +08:30 14.77 48° M 33°
49 702 NEYRET Come BROOKS TRAIL PROJECT ESH - M 0:50:34 (50) 1:42:01 +08:34 14.76 49° M 7°
50 466 MARTEL Lucas ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEH - M 0:50:48 (55) 1:42:08 +08:41 14.75 50° M 34°
51 310 MAREL Remi ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE DROME SEH - M 0:52:19 (82) 1:42:16 +08:49 14.73 51° M 35°
52 11 AILLET Cyprien CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL ESH - M 0:50:51 (59) 1:42:18 +08:51 14.72 52° M 8°
53 20 ALEXANDRE Alvin ANNECY ATHLETISME ESH - M 0:50:50 (57) 1:42:20 +08:53 14.72 53° M 9°
54 32 CAVROT Gonzague TETE D'OR RUNNERS M0H - M 0:50:11 (41) 1:42:28 +09:01 14.70 54° M 7°
55 16 GOMES Anthony TETE D'OR RUNNERS M1H - M 0:49:42 (35) 1:42:28 +09:01 14.70 55° M 1°
56 28 ARZ Pierre AS DE COURSE A PIED VEO 2000 SEH - M 0:51:43 (72) 1:42:29 +09:02 14.70 56° M 36°
57 8 BERNABEU-SEGUY Florian ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:51:40 (70) 1:42:30 +09:03 14.69 57° M 37°
58 167 TRENDEL Raphael FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB ESH - M 0:50:29 (49) 1:42:34 +09:07 14.68 58° M 10°
59 202 PIERRAT Remy AL VOIRON SEH - M 0:51:06 (63) 1:42:52 +09:25 14.64 59° M 38°
60 141 CHAMEL Gabriel ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M0H - M 0:53:10 (95) 1:43:08 +09:41 14.60 60° M 8°
61 210 CARRON Erwan US SAINT-EGREVE SEH - M 0:50:50 (56) 1:43:25 +09:58 14.56 61° M 39°
62 574 CHARBIT Paul GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON SEH - M 0:50:46 (54) 1:43:28 +10:01 14.56 62° M 40°
63 102 STAES Hugo ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:52:18 (81) 1:43:30 +10:03 14.55 63° M 41°
64 273 ROBIN Timothe SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE ESH - M 0:51:50 (75) 1:43:32 +10:05 14.55 64° M 11°
65 33 LABROSSE David TEAM RUNNING PILAT M0H - M 0:51:39 (69) 1:43:38 +10:11 14.53 65° M 9°
66 805 CARRIE Theophile GRAND AVIGNON MISTRAL ATHLE* ESH - M 0:50:52 (60) 1:43:43 +10:16 14.52 66° M 12°
67 52 DUMON Bosco TETE D'OR RUNNERS SEH - M 0:51:48 (74) 1:43:59 +10:32 14.48 67° M 42°
68 634 MORENO-LOPEZ Maxence DOUBS SUD ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:51:53 (76) 1:44:04 +10:37 14.47 68° M 43°
69 314 AUSTRUI Tom AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE SEH - M 0:51:27 (66) 1:44:12 +10:45 14.45 69° M 44°
70 12 ROUX Fleury ATOUSPORTS SEH - M 0:49:26 (24) 1:44:14 +10:47 14.45 70° M 45°
71 26 CORRIAUX Julien ATOUSPORTS M1H - M 0:50:08 (40) 1:44:14 +10:47 14.45 71° M 2°
72 7 VERMEULEN Kevin SEH - M 0:49:52 (37) 1:44:14 +10:47 14.45 72° M 46°
73 293 COUVEY Eliott ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEH - M 0:51:55 (77) 1:44:19 +10:52 14.44 73° M 47°
74 563 LAUBAL Anthony MORGON RUNNERS SEH - M 0:51:47 (73) 1:44:29 +11:02 14.41 74° M 48°
75 36 PRIGENT Fabien ENTENTE SAVOIE ATHLE* SEH - M 0:52:10 (79) 1:44:35 +11:08 14.40 75° M 49°
76 653 CAFFARI Alex SEH - M 0:52:09 (78) 1:45:03 +11:36 14.34 76° M 50°
77 473 DUCHAMP Hippolyte SEH - M 0:52:12 (80) 1:45:07 +11:40 14.33 77° M 51°
78 650 BAERT Guillaume AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE SEH - M 0:53:51 (105) 1:45:08 +11:41 14.32 78° M 52°
79 370 CURTIL Nael TEAM RUNNING PILAT ESH - M 0:53:18 (98) 1:45:12 +11:45 14.32 79° M 13°
80 510 REINERT Basile AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE SEH - M 0:52:46 (90) 1:45:38 +12:11 14.26 80° M 53°
81 184 OZIMEK Jean ANNECY ATHLETISME ESH - M 0:51:39 (68) 1:45:39 +12:12 14.25 81° M 14°
82 17 TIRET Edouard ENTENTE SAVOIE ATHLE* M0H - M 0:51:40 (71) 1:45:39 +12:12 14.25 82° M 10°
83 801 DELORE Arthur AL VOIRON ESH - M 0:52:39 (88) 1:45:39 +12:12 14.25 83° M 15°
84 29 LIPPI Thierry COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M4H - M 0:52:58 (92) 1:45:42 +12:15 14.25 84° M 1°
85 182 MANN Jeremy PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M0H - M 0:51:08 (64) 1:45:56 +12:29 14.22 85° M 11°
86 490 BOURGEOIS Ivan LONS ATHLE 39 M3H - M 0:52:46 (89) 1:45:58 +12:31 14.21 86° M 2°
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87 577 LHOPITAL Lucas AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE SEH - M 0:53:24 (99) 1:46:08 +12:41 14.19 87° M 54°
88 855 MEZINO Mathieu RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:52:34 (86) 1:46:12 +12:45 14.18 88° M 55°
89 197 CHARREYRE Lucas DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:52:55 (91) 1:46:16 +12:49 14.17 89° M 56°
90 162 TATE Malo ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* ESH - M 0:51:01 (61) 1:46:17 +12:50 14.17 90° M 16°
91 489 BERTRAND Charles LE TEIL COURT M1H - M 0:53:03 (94) 1:46:19 +12:52 14.17 91° M 3°
92 327 BOIDEVEZI Arthur BIMBIMTEAM M0H - M 0:53:36 (101) 1:46:20 +12:53 14.16 92° M 12°
93 862 HERRON Felix AL ECHIROLLES SEH - M 0:55:47 (124) 1:46:30 +13:03 14.14 93° M 57°
94 834 FREIMANN Johan SEH - M 0:53:40 (102) 1:46:32 +13:05 14.14 94° M 58°
95 54 LAPORTE Theophile DIJON UC* SEH - M 0:50:20 (47) 1:46:40 +13:13 14.12 95° M 59°
96 282 DUBOIS Etienne RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS SEH - M 0:53:16 (96) 1:46:48 +13:21 14.10 96° M 60°
97 566 JANIN Quentin DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* ESH - M 0:50:50 (58) 1:46:54 +13:27 14.09 97° M 17°
98 646 BUSSIERE Tom BUGEY COTIERE ATHLETISME ESH - M 0:52:36 (87) 1:46:54 +13:27 14.09 98° M 18°
99 236 DELORE Antoine ANNECY ATHLETISME ESH - M 0:52:33 (85) 1:47:06 +13:39 14.06 99° M 19°

100 718 BRADAI Haris ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* SEH - M 0:53:00 (93) 1:47:25 +13:58 14.02 100° M 61°
101 853 BRUN Eliott AS MEUDON SEH - M 0:53:47 (103) 1:47:31 +14:04 14.01 101° M 62°
102 709 UNTERSTOCK Alexandre SEH - M 0:54:43 (115) 1:47:36 +14:09 14.00 102° M 63°
103 269 PERRAT Maxime SEH - M 0:54:08 (108) 1:47:37 +14:10 13.99 103° M 64°
104 186 BLESCHET Sebastien AC TALANT SEH - M 0:52:30 (84) 1:47:58 +14:31 13.95 104° M 65°
105 405 JEANNOT Tom ES MONTGERON SEH - M 0:53:50 (104) 1:48:09 +14:42 13.93 105° M 66°
106 765 DEGRANDI Thibault M0H - M 0:54:01 (107) 1:48:13 +14:46 13.92 106° M 13°
107 425 FAYOLLE Ethan ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEH - M 0:54:23 (113) 1:48:13 +14:46 13.92 107° M 67°
108 713 EYMERY Mathieu AL ECHIROLLES M1H - M 0:55:50 (125) 1:48:21 +14:54 13.90 108° M 4°
109 871 BON Antoine SEH - M 0:54:09 (109) 1:48:29 +15:02 13.88 109° M 68°
110 171 LACROIX Pierril MORGON RUNNERS M2H - M 0:54:50 (117) 1:48:50 +15:23 13.84 110° M 3°
111 290 CAILLOT Baptiste TEAM MV THERMIQUE ESH - M 0:55:58 (128) 1:48:52 +15:25 13.83 111° M 20°
112 218 FALATIK Nicolas COQUELICOT 42* M0H - M 0:53:57 (106) 1:48:57 +15:30 13.82 112° M 14°
113 432 ROBIN Tanguy TEAM RUNNING PILAT SEH - M 0:53:32 (100) 1:49:05 +15:38 13.81 113° M 69°
114 241 TRESOR Arnaud GRAND BESANCON TRAIL ACADEMIE SEH - M 0:53:17 (97) 1:49:19 +15:52 13.78 114° M 70°
115 685 MARTIN-CHAMPETIER Clement RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU SEH - M 0:55:31 (123) 1:49:26 +15:59 13.76 115° M 71°
116 654 SCANO Emilien ESH - M 0:52:23 (83) 1:49:42 +16:15 13.73 116° M 21°
117 163 VERNE Dorian BRESSE SAONE RUNNING SEH - M 0:56:24 (138) 1:49:45 +16:18 13.72 117° M 72°
118 43 SENECHAL Nicolas ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M1H - M 0:54:55 (119) 1:50:06 +16:39 13.68 118° M 5°
119 601 HOUBLOUP Julien CS CLICHY ATHLETISME M2H - M 0:54:10 (110) 1:50:11 +16:44 13.67 119° M 4°
120 829 URCEL Germain AL ECHIROLLES M0H - M 0:54:53 (118) 1:50:14 +16:47 13.66 120° M 15°
121 252 ROBIN Aidan DOUBS SUD ATHLETISME* ESH - M 0:55:52 (126) 1:50:15 +16:48 13.66 121° M 22°
122 869 KLIEBER Guillaume VILLEMOIRIEU M1H - M 0:54:57 (120) 1:50:16 +16:49 13.66 122° M 6°
123 217 ROUSSEAU Fabrice ALPES FONTAINE ATHLETISME M3H - M 0:54:16 (112) 1:50:25 +16:58 13.64 123° M 3°
124 239 ABADIE Bastien COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M1H - M 0:57:03 (159) 1:50:43 +17:16 13.60 124° M 7°
125 106 NORDEZ Cedric ATHLE DU PAYS DE VANNES * M0H - M 0:56:31 (143) 1:51:09 +17:42 13.55 125° M 16°
126 155 CHOBE Matteo AL ECHIROLLES SEH - M 0:55:54 (127) 1:51:16 +17:49 13.54 126° M 73°
127 622 GLEIZAL Florent AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 0:54:58 (121) 1:51:27 +18:00 13.51 127° M 8°
128 1100 GUIGNET Lucie GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON SEF - F 0:56:01 (129) 1:51:33 +18:06 13.50 1° F 1°
129 1274 GRANGE Marine TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM SEF - F 0:56:28 (140) 1:51:35 +18:08 13.50 2° F 2°
130 215 HUSSON Eliott SEH - M 0:54:44 (116) 1:51:43 +18:16 13.48 128° M 74°
131 400 MARRON Matthieu ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:54:15 (111) 1:51:56 +18:29 13.45 129° M 75°
132 142 DELCOURT Nicolas SEH - M 0:56:33 (144) 1:52:21 +18:54 13.40 130° M 76°
133 539 CARCELES Clement M0H - M 0:56:57 (153) 1:52:26 +18:59 13.39 131° M 17°
134 721 LECUS Guillaume RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M1H - M 0:57:12 (161) 1:52:27 +19:00 13.39 132° M 9°
135 532 BOURGEON Loic ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEH - M 0:56:40 (149) 1:52:36 +19:09 13.37 133° M 77°
136 180 VALERIANO Cedric DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M1H - M 0:56:57 (154) 1:52:40 +19:13 13.37 134° M 10°
137 453 FORGE Emric RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 0:56:37 (146) 1:52:41 +19:14 13.36 135° M 18°
138 19 BERTHOUD Benjamin CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL SEH - M 0:56:24 (139) 1:52:49 +19:22 13.35 136° M 78°
139 356 CURTIL Thierry TEAM RUNNING PILAT M3H - M 0:56:03 (131) 1:52:50 +19:23 13.35 137° M 4°
140 47 COMPAGNE Etienne ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEH - M 0:56:38 (148) 1:52:55 +19:28 13.34 138° M 79°
141 278 SERVERA Kevin COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* ESH - M 0:56:19 (137) 1:53:06 +19:39 13.32 139° M 23°
142 472 PELISSIER Fabien M1H - M 0:57:03 (157) 1:53:15 +19:48 13.30 140° M 11°
143 109 BARBOUX Loic TRAIL RUNNING ODYSSEE SEH - M 0:58:25 (181) 1:53:41 +20:14 13.25 141° M 80°
144 339 LEBRAT David ASPTT VALENCE M1H - M 0:57:09 (160) 1:53:43 +20:16 13.24 142° M 12°
145 379 GIFFON Edouard RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2H - M 0:56:29 (142) 1:53:49 +20:22 13.23 143° M 5°
146 263 BERT Matthieu M0H - M 0:56:28 (141) 1:54:14 +20:47 13.18 144° M 19°
147 354 ARANDEL Jonathan M1H - M 0:58:14 (175) 1:54:18 +20:51 13.18 145° M 13°
148 208 NOEL Florent ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M1H - M 0:56:04 (132) 1:54:21 +20:54 13.17 146° M 14°
149 378 MEJAN Sebastien UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* M0H - M 0:58:07 (172) 1:54:25 +20:58 13.16 147° M 20°
150 1001 POQUET Camille ANNECY ATHLETISME M1F - F 0:58:10 (174) 1:54:32 +21:05 13.15 3° F 1°
151 582 COULON Yannick M1H - M 0:57:14 (163) 1:54:34 +21:07 13.15 148° M 15°
152 108 TAINTURIER Bruno ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M3H - M 0:56:19 (136) 1:54:39 +21:12 13.14 149° M 5°
153 506 PASTRES Mathis RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:57:01 (155) 1:54:41 +21:14 13.13 150° M 81°
154 1002 DESMURS Laure ECRINS TRAIL RUNNING M1F - F 0:56:36 (145) 1:54:42 +21:15 13.13 4° F 2°
155 223 MARTIN Baptiste ; RACING ATHLETIC CLUB CHEMINOTS SEH - M 0:56:15 (133) 1:54:52 +21:25 13.11 151° M 82°
156 763 GUILLOT Lucas SEH - M 0:57:14 (162) 1:54:57 +21:30 13.10 152° M 83°
157 119 LAMBERET Gregory COURIR ENSEMBLE M1H - M 0:57:56 (168) 1:55:02 +21:35 13.09 153° M 16°
158 132 GAILLARD Corentin SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN SEH - M 0:58:09 (173) 1:55:04 +21:37 13.09 154° M 84°
159 149 FOISEL Guillaume DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M1H - M 0:58:25 (182) 1:55:05 +21:38 13.09 155° M 17°
160 342 GREPIN Nils AL ECHIROLLES ESH - M 0:58:18 (176) 1:55:08 +21:41 13.08 156° M 24°
161 328 MAS Lucas TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM ESH - M 0:56:17 (134) 1:55:26 +21:59 13.05 157° M 25°
162 402 MICHALLON Elouan ATHLETIC CLUB FONT-ROMEU SEH - M 0:58:32 (186) 1:55:29 +22:02 13.04 158° M 85°
163 173 LEPOT Adrien ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEH - M 0:54:29 (114) 1:55:36 +22:09 13.03 159° M 86°
164 211 POMPOUGNAC Fabien RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:56:18 (135) 1:55:40 +22:13 13.02 160° M 87°
165 770 BOUILLOUX Guillaume GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON SEH - M 0:56:38 (147) 1:55:48 +22:21 13.01 161° M 88°
166 200 VALFORT Valentin LYON ATHLETISME M0H - M 0:56:51 (152) 1:55:58 +22:31 12.99 162° M 21°
167 740 RENAUT Antony NANCY ATHLETISME METROPOLE* M0H - M 0:58:06 (171) 1:55:58 +22:31 12.99 163° M 22°
168 401 CRESSENT Christophe TEAM RUNNING PILAT M3H - M 0:57:44 (166) 1:56:33 +23:06 12.92 164° M 6°
169 786 MICHEL Mathieu TERRE DE RUNNING M0H - M 0:58:38 (189) 1:56:35 +23:08 12.92 165° M 23°
170 573 JACOUD Chris RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU SEH - M 0:58:24 (180) 1:56:39 +23:12 12.91 166° M 89°
171 1003 BOILLOT Florine ASPTT BESANCON SEF - F 0:57:57 (169) 1:56:41 +23:14 12.91 5° F 3°
172 308 MERCIER Edouard ANNECY ATHLETISME SEH - M 0:57:42 (165) 1:56:45 +23:18 12.90 167° M 90°
173 642 BUREAU Nils ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEH - M 1:00:31 (231) 1:56:45 +23:18 12.90 168° M 91°
174 228 BRUN Valentin DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:55:17 (122) 1:56:50 +23:23 12.89 169° M 92°
175 295 FELTEN Benoit PRIVAS RVR M1H - M 0:59:23 (204) 1:56:50 +23:23 12.89 170° M 18°
176 548 BAEZA Alban UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* M0H - M 0:59:49 (214) 1:57:01 +23:34 12.87 171° M 24°
177 330 MARCEAU Paul-Hadrien RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEH - M 0:58:00 (170) 1:57:04 +23:37 12.86 172° M 93°
178 134 CRUZ Mathieu ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M1H - M 0:57:02 (156) 1:57:06 +23:39 12.86 173° M 19°
179 705 COLLOVALD Arnaud NANCY ATHLETISME METROPOLE* M0H - M 0:58:22 (179) 1:57:10 +23:43 12.85 174° M 25°
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180 475 AYMON Arthur TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM SEH - M 0:58:58 (196) 1:57:16 +23:49 12.84 175° M 94°
181 112 LAISNE Romain C.R.V LYON TRIATHLON M0H - M 0:56:45 (150) 1:57:23 +23:56 12.83 176° M 26°
182 512 LOURENCO Aurelien AMBERIEU MARATHON SEH - M 0:57:03 (158) 1:57:30 +24:03 12.82 177° M 95°
183 403 AUVRAY Romain COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M4H - M 0:59:33 (210) 1:57:33 +24:06 12.81 178° M 2°
184 178 SAGE Vincent SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M1H - M 0:58:19 (177) 1:57:44 +24:17 12.79 179° M 20°
185 110 CONUS Aurelien ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M0H - M 0:59:28 (206) 1:57:46 +24:19 12.79 180° M 27°
186 609 RENAUD-FRACHON Maxime TRAIL RUNNING ODYSSEE SEH - M 0:59:19 (203) 1:57:46 +24:19 12.79 181° M 96°
187 115 METZGER Laurent PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M1H - M 1:00:20 (224) 1:57:47 +24:20 12.79 182° M 21°
188 872 PETIT Alain EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* M5H - M 0:58:29 (184) 1:57:55 +24:28 12.77 183° M 1°
189 795 FRATTA Nicolas UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* SEH - M 0:59:59 (217) 1:58:02 +24:35 12.76 184° M 97°
190 593 DUMONT Matteo UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* SEH - M 0:59:49 (213) 1:58:03 +24:36 12.76 185° M 98°
191 254 VARIOT Mael AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE SEH - M 0:59:03 (200) 1:58:06 +24:39 12.75 186° M 99°
192 485 BASTIEN Benoit M1H - M 1:01:06 (244) 1:58:10 +24:43 12.74 187° M 22°
193 344 VALLIER Jonah ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* ESH - M 0:58:54 (193) 1:58:12 +24:45 12.74 188° M 26°
194 675 DARDEVET Romain UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* SEH - M 0:59:59 (218) 1:58:18 +24:51 12.73 189° M 100°
195 467 SCHULLER Damien ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M2H - M 0:58:59 (197) 1:58:20 +24:53 12.73 190° M 6°
196 818 DIDIER Thomas DOUBS SUD ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:58:35 (188) 1:58:27 +25:00 12.71 191° M 101°
197 151 DEVAUX Nicolas GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON M3H - M 0:59:57 (216) 1:58:35 +25:08 12.70 192° M 7°
198 596 MALOSSANE David AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 1:00:09 (221) 1:58:42 +25:15 12.69 193° M 23°
199 599 CHARMASSON Kevin COQUELICOT 42* SEH - M 0:58:53 (192) 1:58:51 +25:24 12.67 194° M 102°
200 103 ARNAUD Cedric ANNECY ATHLETISME M2H - M 1:01:23 (254) 1:58:54 +25:27 12.67 195° M 7°
201 547 SQUITIERO Thomas CLUB ALPIN DE VILLEURBANNE M0H - M 0:58:20 (178) 1:58:56 +25:29 12.66 196° M 28°
202 227 BELZUZ Thierry ASPTT ANNECY M4H - M 1:00:31 (230) 1:58:58 +25:31 12.66 197° M 3°
203 520 VERNIER Sylvestre CHAMONIX MONT BLANC MARATHON M2H - M 1:00:40 (235) 1:59:01 +25:34 12.65 198° M 8°
204 783 GOYET Quentin ACVS SEH - M 0:58:57 (194) 1:59:03 +25:36 12.65 199° M 103°
205 778 MAILLARD Pierre SEH - M 0:56:46 (151) 1:59:11 +25:44 12.64 200° M 104°
206 292 DELATTE Gregoire ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEH - M 0:56:02 (130) 1:59:21 +25:54 12.62 201° M 105°
207 176 FELIX Michael SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M2H - M 0:58:27 (183) 1:59:24 +25:57 12.61 202° M 9°
208 183 PICHAT Olivier SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M0H - M 0:59:01 (198) 1:59:35 +26:08 12.59 203° M 29°
209 190 MEHN Vincent DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 0:58:58 (195) 1:59:41 +26:14 12.58 204° M 106°
210 1101 BOUVIER Elise NANTES EC SEF - F 1:00:25 (228) 1:59:54 +26:27 12.56 6° F 4°
211 655 ROBERT William ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M0H - M 0:59:26 (205) 1:59:54 +26:27 12.56 205° M 30°
212 724 PELISSE Clement TEAM PROVENCE ENDURANCE M1H - M 0:57:46 (167) 1:59:54 +26:27 12.56 206° M 24°
213 1265 DYJAK Loise CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * SEF - F 0:59:31 (209) 2:00:06 +26:39 12.54 7° F 5°
214 424 HEBRAUD Benjamin ATHLE 632* M2H - M 1:00:25 (229) 2:00:12 +26:45 12.53 207° M 10°
215 790 JANIN Guillaume AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 0:58:30 (185) 2:00:16 +26:49 12.52 208° M 25°
216 690 CHAPRIER Benjamin CORCY ENDURANCE M1H - M 1:00:23 (226) 2:00:19 +26:52 12.52 209° M 26°
217 131 LEGUENNEC Arnaud ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M2H - M 0:59:55 (215) 2:00:22 +26:55 12.51 210° M 11°
218 133 BOULLET Jean-Baptiste SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE SEH - M 1:00:08 (220) 2:00:38 +27:11 12.48 211° M 107°
219 335 FRANCINEAU Nicolas TETE D'OR RUNNERS M4H - M 1:00:57 (241) 2:00:42 +27:15 12.48 212° M 4°
220 192 VILLORIA Maxime M0H - M 1:00:45 (237) 2:00:44 +27:17 12.47 213° M 31°
221 1059 PONT Anne-Sophie EVIAN OFF COURSE SEF - F 1:03:13 (292) 2:00:52 +27:25 12.46 8° F 6°
222 366 MINGRET Xavier AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 1:00:49 (238) 2:00:54 +27:27 12.46 214° M 27°
223 135 TROUCHE Damien ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEH - M 0:59:13 (202) 2:01:31 +28:04 12.39 215° M 108°
224 493 MEUNIER Thomas M1H - M 1:00:10 (222) 2:01:35 +28:08 12.39 216° M 28°
225 688 BERTRAND Jerome M2H - M 1:02:05 (267) 2:01:43 +28:16 12.37 217° M 12°
226 312 MAILLET Robin SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE SEH - M 0:59:30 (208) 2:01:48 +28:21 12.36 218° M 109°
227 216 GORGEU Guillaume EA CHAMBERY M0H - M 1:01:12 (247) 2:01:50 +28:23 12.36 219° M 32°
228 504 GAUDIN Jonathan AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M0H - M 0:58:47 (191) 2:01:52 +28:25 12.36 220° M 33°
229 698 RENEL Damien M1H - M 1:01:36 (260) 2:01:53 +28:26 12.36 221° M 29°
230 487 PICOT Matthieu ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* ESH - M 1:00:12 (223) 2:01:54 +28:27 12.35 222° M 27°
231 844 PEREIRA Mathieu M0H - M 0:59:30 (207) 2:01:55 +28:28 12.35 223° M 34°
232 389 TROUILLER Laurent DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M2H - M 0:59:08 (201) 2:01:56 +28:29 12.35 224° M 13°
233 526 GRILLOT Ludovic GA HAUT-SAONOIS (FC) M1H - M 1:01:52 (265) 2:02:02 +28:35 12.34 225° M 30°
234 1242 CHASSAGNE Juliette ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:01:07 (246) 2:02:05 +28:38 12.34 9° F 7°
235 231 MONGIAT Florian DOMESSARGUES RUNNING M1H - M 1:02:18 (271) 2:02:06 +28:39 12.33 226° M 31°
236 188 CAVAGNAC Mathieu AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M1H - M 1:02:12 (269) 2:02:07 +28:40 12.33 227° M 32°
237 562 AUBOUSSIER Julien SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M2H - M 1:01:43 (262) 2:02:13 +28:46 12.32 228° M 14°
238 181 HAMOUZA Souloutoini PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M1H - M 1:00:23 (227) 2:02:13 +28:46 12.32 229° M 33°
239 1065 GERAUD Perrine MORGON RUNNERS M0F - F 1:02:06 (268) 2:02:21 +28:54 12.31 10° F 1°
240 747 CHAUSSONNET Sebastien LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE M2H - M 0:58:38 (190) 2:02:24 +28:57 12.30 230° M 15°
241 711 CIMINO Sebastien CORBAS RUNNING M2H - M 1:01:06 (245) 2:02:26 +28:59 12.30 231° M 16°
242 1098 OBERLE Marie ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 0:59:46 (212) 2:02:26 +28:59 12.30 11° F 8°
243 406 PERS Olivier M2H - M 1:00:38 (234) 2:02:32 +29:05 12.29 232° M 17°
244 617 DEPEYRE Robin SEH - M 1:01:32 (257) 2:02:44 +29:17 12.27 233° M 110°
245 124 PELLAT Antony ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME AGGLOMERATION SEH - M 1:01:27 (256) 2:02:47 +29:20 12.27 234° M 111°
246 677 FEUGAS Damien TETE D'OR RUNNERS M1H - M 1:01:36 (259) 2:02:56 +29:29 12.25 235° M 34°
247 551 MAYOUE Laurent ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M3H - M 1:01:13 (248) 2:02:57 +29:30 12.25 236° M 8°
248 441 CAN Sergen COURIR ENSEMBLE SEH - M 1:01:19 (250) 2:03:01 +29:34 12.24 237° M 112°
249 515 BONNET Leo TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM SEH - M 1:01:20 (252) 2:03:03 +29:36 12.24 238° M 113°
250 694 PEREIRA Mathieu ALPHA TRAIL RUNNING M0H - M 1:00:49 (239) 2:03:26 +29:59 12.20 239° M 35°
251 1197 VANDESCHRICK Caroline COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEF - F 1:02:27 (273) 2:03:32 +30:05 12.19 12° F 9°
252 635 VIGIER Nathan ESH - M 1:01:21 (253) 2:03:33 +30:06 12.19 240° M 28°
253 348 ALBERGE Florian ATHLE TARN PASSION * M1H - M 1:00:33 (233) 2:03:57 +30:30 12.15 241° M 35°
254 422 SAILLER William E A RHONE VERCORS 26 07* ESH - M 1:00:58 (242) 2:04:16 +30:49 12.12 242° M 29°
255 1226 WAUCQUIER Lydie C.R.V LYON TRIATHLON M0F - F 1:01:20 (251) 2:04:19 +30:52 12.11 13° F 2°
256 842 TOLLET Camille M1H - M 0:59:41 (211) 2:04:22 +30:55 12.11 243° M 36°
257 1043 PHILIBERT Coline ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* SEF - F 1:00:32 (232) 2:04:23 +30:56 12.11 14° F 10°
258 686 REYNAUD Romain COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M2H - M 1:02:28 (274) 2:04:25 +30:58 12.10 244° M 18°
259 843 BAUZAC Yann ESH - M 0:57:29 (164) 2:04:25 +30:58 12.10 245° M 30°
260 454 COUSQUER Ronan M0H - M 0:59:02 (199) 2:04:27 +31:00 12.10 246° M 36°
261 787 PASCALIS Jerome LES TRAILEURS SAVOYARDS M4H - M 1:00:42 (236) 2:04:33 +31:06 12.09 247° M 5°
262 286 THIEBAULT Charles COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M0H - M 1:02:43 (283) 2:04:35 +31:08 12.09 248° M 37°
263 781 CHAUSSE Patrick LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE* M5H - M 1:01:17 (249) 2:04:37 +31:10 12.09 249° M 2°
264 261 ESCALIER Justin DUC ARMY SEH - M 1:04:49 (317) 2:04:54 +31:27 12.06 250° M 114°
265 408 CAMPOURCY Romain RUNNING SPORT SANTÉ M1H - M 1:03:21 (296) 2:05:02 +31:35 12.04 251° M 37°
266 221 MOOS Bertrand M2H - M 1:03:04 (289) 2:05:05 +31:38 12.04 252° M 19°
267 776 DEMARD Pierre BSR SEH - M 1:05:11 (320) 2:05:18 +31:51 12.02 253° M 115°
268 199 JURADO Damien M3H - M 1:03:18 (294) 2:05:21 +31:54 12.01 254° M 9°
269 670 BRUGIROUX Cyprien GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON SEH - M 1:02:41 (282) 2:05:27 +32:00 12.00 255° M 116°
270 879 CHATELAIN Sebastien COURIR DANS LES MONTS D OR M2H - M 1:01:26 (255) 2:05:29 +32:02 12.00 256° M 20°
271 587 GAILLARD Amaury SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN SEH - M 1:00:20 (225) 2:05:30 +32:03 12.00 257° M 117°
272 177 LE-ROUX Johann ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M2H - M 1:04:20 (311) 2:05:37 +32:10 11.99 258° M 21°



Résultats YAKA CHRONO   https://yaka-chrono.com/Résultats YAKA CHRONO   https://yaka-chrono.com/ Résultats - Trail Givré · 01/02/2026 13:21:27 · Page 4/11

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Inter 13km Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par sexe Par cat.

273 316 CATTEAU Francois TETE D'OR RUNNERS M4H - M 1:01:34 (258) 2:05:43 +32:16 11.98 259° M 6°
274 864 TOLLET Maxence SEH - M 1:00:53 (240) 2:05:48 +32:21 11.97 260° M 118°
275 491 ARAUJO Mattis AAA DU LYONNAIS ESH - M 1:02:30 (278) 2:06:16 +32:49 11.93 261° M 31°
276 275 BRUNOT-PHILIPPOT Leo COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEH - M 1:01:44 (264) 2:06:38 +33:11 11.89 262° M 119°
277 1006 FELIX Fanjanteino STADE SOTTEVILLAIS 76* M2F - F 1:01:06 (243) 2:06:39 +33:12 11.89 15° F 1°
278 128 MARC Anthony ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME M2H - M 1:04:15 (310) 2:06:40 +33:13 11.89 263° M 22°
279 854 BIELINSKI Julien ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEH - M 1:02:56 (287) 2:06:42 +33:15 11.89 264° M 120°
280 1264 ADNOT Camille COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEF - F 1:03:21 (297) 2:06:43 +33:16 11.88 16° F 11°
281 884 BARBIERO Mikael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M1H - M 1:03:13 (291) 2:06:45 +33:18 11.88 265° M 38°
282 1244 CHELLOUG Manon CA PONTCHARRA LA ROCHETTE GRESIVAUDAN ESF - F 1:01:40 (261) 2:06:51 +33:24 11.87 17° F 1°
283 268 BONNENTIEN Guillaume M0H - M 1:05:22 (326) 2:06:52 +33:25 11.87 266° M 38°
284 145 CAUSSE Philippe ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME M2H - M 1:03:37 (301) 2:06:53 +33:26 11.87 267° M 23°
285 1007 BERTRUME Camille TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM ESF - F 1:02:38 (281) 2:06:57 +33:30 11.86 18° F 2°
286 1125 BORIE Amelie VELAY ATHLETISME M1F - F 1:04:58 (318) 2:07:06 +33:39 11.85 19° F 3°
287 624 MARITAUD Raphael M1H - M 1:06:11 (354) 2:07:13 +33:46 11.84 268° M 39°
288 461 BERGER David CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* M1H - M 1:05:43 (335) 2:07:29 +34:02 11.81 269° M 40°
289 359 MICOL Louis SEH - M 1:01:44 (263) 2:07:34 +34:07 11.81 270° M 121°
290 1248 ROYER Louise RUNSETTINGS SEF - F 1:02:57 (288) 2:07:36 +34:09 11.80 20° F 12°
291 754 RITTNER Julien GONES RAIDEURS M1H - M 1:04:01 (306) 2:07:37 +34:10 11.80 271° M 41°
292 813 DEZECOT Mylan LE TEIL COURT ESH - M 1:02:30 (276) 2:07:52 +34:25 11.78 272° M 32°
293 868 CORNU Matthieu ESH - M 1:03:39 (302) 2:07:52 +34:25 11.78 273° M 33°
294 388 VIDAL Frederic TEAM RUNNING PILAT M4H - M 1:02:12 (270) 2:07:59 +34:32 11.77 274° M 7°
295 427 GOULEAU Romain M0H - M 1:05:50 (342) 2:08:14 +34:47 11.74 275° M 39°
296 885 LOUVRIE Pierre ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M0H - M 1:00:01 (219) 2:08:15 +34:48 11.74 276° M 40°
297 185 DUFAUD Thomas DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 1:02:37 (280) 2:08:35 +35:08 11.71 277° M 122°
298 1004 LUTTUN Lucie ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M1F - F 1:02:43 (284) 2:08:40 +35:13 11.70 21° F 4°
299 846 GRAJDURA Thierry TERRE DE RUNNING GENAY M4H - M 1:05:38 (333) 2:08:48 +35:21 11.69 278° M 8°
300 334 LAFONT Eric FREE RUNNERS LE CLUB M3H - M 1:05:20 (324) 2:08:54 +35:27 11.68 279° M 10°
301 1037 PIBOULEAU Thais ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:05:19 (323) 2:08:59 +35:32 11.68 22° F 13°
302 230 RALLIERE Quentin M0H - M 1:05:14 (321) 2:09:03 +35:36 11.67 280° M 41°
303 1061 MARIE Valentine US JOIGNY M0F - F 1:04:32 (315) 2:09:07 +35:40 11.66 23° F 3°
304 708 PASSONI Thomas M1H - M 1:05:31 (328) 2:09:10 +35:43 11.66 281° M 42°
305 431 JULIEN Mathieu KONA TRI TAHITI SEH - M 1:05:50 (343) 2:09:12 +35:45 11.66 282° M 123°
306 1090 BLUSSET Pauline SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M1F - F 1:04:02 (307) 2:09:14 +35:47 11.65 24° F 5°
307 1045 BEAUSSART Laura SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE SEF - F 1:06:26 (360) 2:09:14 +35:47 11.65 25° F 14°
308 730 QUATREHOMME Maxime LE COUREUR ENGAGÉ / LA GUEZ SEH - M 1:03:29 (300) 2:09:15 +35:48 11.65 283° M 124°
309 1149 DUGUA Juliette SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN ESF - F 1:03:13 (290) 2:09:30 +36:03 11.63 26° F 3°
310 847 BESSON Francois M1H - M 1:02:32 (279) 2:09:31 +36:04 11.63 284° M 43°
311 798 CHALENCON Florian RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M2H - M 1:02:44 (285) 2:09:33 +36:06 11.62 285° M 24°
312 332 MARIAC David AAA DU LYONNAIS M3H - M 1:05:46 (339) 2:09:35 +36:08 11.62 286° M 11°
313 1228 BLANCHET Marion RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS M0F - F 1:05:33 (330) 2:09:46 +36:19 11.61 27° F 4°
314 570 FERRARI Thomas ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* ESH - M 1:02:54 (286) 2:09:50 +36:23 11.60 287° M 34°
315 1152 LIGNON Lucie AAA DU LYONNAIS SEF - F 1:05:21 (325) 2:09:51 +36:24 11.60 28° F 15°
316 1227 RIDEL Philippine CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * ESF - F 1:03:24 (299) 2:10:00 +36:33 11.58 29° F 4°
317 1231 VASSAL Segolene ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M1F - F 1:06:03 (347) 2:10:04 +36:37 11.58 30° F 6°
318 1219 PASSONI Elodie RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M1F - F 1:06:43 (369) 2:10:06 +36:39 11.58 31° F 7°
319 785 DEMEYERE Axel AAA DU LYONNAIS M0H - M 1:05:23 (327) 2:10:06 +36:39 11.58 288° M 42°
320 1243 FINET Audrey AS DE COURSE A PIED VEO 2000 SEF - F 1:06:02 (346) 2:10:07 +36:40 11.57 32° F 16°
321 372 PIDOUX Baptiste M0H - M 1:04:03 (308) 2:10:12 +36:45 11.57 289° M 43°
322 117 PIERRE-BES Philippe LE CLUB CAMPUS M6H - M 1:06:25 (359) 2:10:20 +36:53 11.55 290° M 1°
323 311 REIMANN Valentin M0H - M 1:05:47 (340) 2:10:21 +36:54 11.55 291° M 44°
324 619 LAIB Mehdi NABYL WARRIORS TEAM M0H - M 1:05:55 (344) 2:10:26 +36:59 11.55 292° M 45°
325 524 RIVOIRE Florent ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M0H - M 1:03:39 (303) 2:10:31 +37:04 11.54 293° M 46°
326 1148 CAMELIN Lisa HAUTE BRETAGNE ATHLETISME * SEF - F 1:06:30 (362) 2:10:34 +37:07 11.53 33° F 17°
327 309 LORION Yoann SEH - M 1:06:06 (352) 2:10:37 +37:10 11.53 294° M 125°
328 803 NICOLAS Clement COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M0H - M 1:05:35 (331) 2:10:39 +37:12 11.53 295° M 47°
329 750 VALOUR Thomas M0H - M 1:02:30 (277) 2:10:49 +37:22 11.51 296° M 48°
330 1051 GUINET Florine RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS M1F - F 1:07:02 (372) 2:10:56 +37:29 11.50 34° F 8°
331 499 DUPERRON Jerome LES SANGLIERS DES PIERRES DORÉES M0H - M 1:06:40 (366) 2:10:56 +37:29 11.50 297° M 49°
332 136 ROSSET Florent M1H - M 1:04:48 (316) 2:10:58 +37:31 11.50 298° M 44°
333 448 DUVANT Yoann ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M1H - M 1:03:23 (298) 2:11:09 +37:42 11.48 299° M 45°
334 794 MARASCO David M2H - M 1:03:14 (293) 2:11:15 +37:48 11.47 300° M 25°
335 1108 BORROMEO Eva ES MONTGERON ESF - F 1:04:10 (309) 2:11:31 +38:04 11.45 35° F 5°
336 262 AMELINEAU Michael AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 1:05:46 (336) 2:11:32 +38:05 11.45 301° M 46°
337 455 GAUCHET Jean-Pierre UNION MOIRANS RIVES ATHLETISME* M2H - M 1:05:02 (319) 2:11:38 +38:11 11.44 302° M 26°
338 404 BLASQUEZ Didier RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS M4H - M 1:05:49 (341) 2:11:41 +38:14 11.44 303° M 9°
339 196 DEUBELBEISS Walter SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M2H - M 1:03:20 (295) 2:11:49 +38:22 11.42 304° M 27°
340 191 BRASSART Arnaud SAÔNE MONT D’OR NATURE M1H - M 1:06:06 (351) 2:12:04 +38:37 11.40 305° M 47°
341 436 COUDERT Olivier ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M2H - M 1:03:42 (304) 2:12:12 +38:45 11.39 306° M 28°
342 437 MANSIAT Teddy LONS ATHLE 39 M2H - M 1:04:29 (312) 2:12:19 +38:52 11.38 307° M 29°
343 722 VITTORIANO Rudy M0H - M 1:02:26 (272) 2:12:28 +39:01 11.37 308° M 50°
344 235 ROUSSEAU Jules SEH - M 1:06:22 (357) 2:12:47 +39:20 11.34 309° M 126°
345 1088 CABAUD Mallaury COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEF - F 1:06:24 (358) 2:12:47 +39:20 11.34 36° F 18°
346 319 TREMORIN Laurent COURIR ENSEMBLE M3H - M 1:06:33 (363) 2:12:53 +39:26 11.33 310° M 12°
347 660 PROTHERY Jean-Philippe M1H - M 1:06:03 (348) 2:12:55 +39:28 11.33 311° M 48°
348 811 ANDRE Nicolas CLUB 26 ALLAN SEH - M 1:04:32 (314) 2:12:58 +39:31 11.33 312° M 127°
349 1249 COULAUD Esther TRAIL RUNNING ATHLETIQUE CLUB SISTERONAIS M1F - F 1:12:11 (478) 2:13:01 +39:34 11.32 37° F 9°
350 717 ROBERT Pascal M0H - M 1:30:42 (794) 2:13:07 +39:40 11.31 313° M 51°
351 692 VOLO Alexandre SEH - M 1:07:25 (375) 2:13:08 +39:41 11.31 314° M 128°
352 1080 FILLON Charline ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEF - F 1:08:06 (384) 2:13:08 +39:41 11.31 38° F 19°
353 676 GAILLARD Victor EA CHAMBERY ESH - M 1:02:28 (275) 2:13:16 +39:49 11.30 315° M 35°
354 607 BOUDIKIAN Gaetan SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN SEH - M 1:06:42 (368) 2:13:27 +40:00 11.29 316° M 129°
355 129 CANDELIER Alexandre RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M2H - M 1:05:37 (332) 2:13:35 +40:08 11.27 317° M 30°
356 788 CARDIN Florent TERRE DE RUNNING M0H - M 1:06:04 (349) 2:13:46 +40:19 11.26 318° M 52°
357 363 ODDON Guillaume M0H - M 1:05:40 (334) 2:13:49 +40:22 11.25 319° M 53°
358 144 PANISSET Silvere TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM SEH - M 1:07:14 (374) 2:13:51 +40:24 11.25 320° M 130°
359 1030 DUTEL Elsa GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON M1F - F 1:08:58 (402) 2:13:53 +40:26 11.25 39° F 10°
360 644 CHAMPEY Baptiste SEH - M 1:03:42 (305) 2:13:59 +40:32 11.24 321° M 131°
361 105 DECRUZ Jeremy SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M0H - M 1:05:58 (345) 2:14:03 +40:36 11.23 322° M 54°
362 113 BAI Jerome ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M4H - M 1:05:46 (337) 2:14:15 +40:48 11.22 323° M 10°
363 377 PINHEIRO Nelson AD MANTEIGAS TRAIL TEAM M2H - M 1:07:48 (379) 2:14:20 +40:53 11.21 324° M 31°
364 667 DULAC Julien ESH - M 1:06:52 (370) 2:14:34 +41:07 11.19 325° M 36°
365 376 PALLARA Pierre TEAM RUNNING PILAT M1H - M 1:05:18 (322) 2:14:41 +41:14 11.18 326° M 49°
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366 501 DENIS Gregoire SEH - M 1:08:15 (389) 2:14:44 +41:17 11.18 327° M 132°
367 394 BAIL Oscar AU VIEUX CAMPEUR SEH - M 1:07:55 (382) 2:14:49 +41:22 11.17 328° M 133°
368 1176 HESLOUIS Faustine ANNECY ATHLETISME ESF - F 1:08:43 (397) 2:14:49 +41:22 11.17 40° F 6°
369 1258 CHEVRIER Mathilde RANDONNEUR RUY MONTCEAU SEF - F 1:10:00 (421) 2:14:52 +41:25 11.17 41° F 20°
370 1131 BRUYERE Pauline ATOUSPORTS M0F - F 1:09:21 (410) 2:14:56 +41:29 11.16 42° F 5°
371 1035 BOTTU Oceane ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:09:38 (416) 2:15:05 +41:38 11.15 43° F 21°
372 226 BOURLIER Adrien RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 1:06:11 (353) 2:15:05 +41:38 11.15 329° M 55°
373 661 HUSTACHE Daniel CYCLING & RUNNING CLUB M0H - M 1:06:38 (364) 2:15:09 +41:42 11.14 330° M 56°
374 1136 DEMERET Melina ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEF - F 1:08:24 (393) 2:15:10 +41:43 11.14 44° F 22°
375 281 BERNARD Matys ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* ESH - M 1:06:30 (361) 2:15:10 +41:43 11.14 331° M 37°
376 430 FONTANEL Cedric AS RUY M3H - M 1:09:19 (409) 2:15:12 +41:45 11.14 332° M 13°
377 720 BRICHARD Marc TEAM SARRA M2H - M 1:09:23 (411) 2:15:23 +41:56 11.12 333° M 32°
378 560 BARONNIER Julien M3H - M 1:07:58 (383) 2:15:31 +42:04 11.11 334° M 14°
379 259 FRIZZA Adrien SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M0H - M 1:06:06 (350) 2:15:32 +42:05 11.11 335° M 57°
380 1063 MERLET Pauline COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M1F - F 1:08:14 (388) 2:15:39 +42:12 11.10 45° F 11°
381 1270 TRAPEAU Estelle SEF - F 1:07:53 (381) 2:15:43 +42:16 11.10 46° F 23°
382 509 RAFFIER Pierre RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2H - M 1:10:47 (451) 2:16:09 +42:42 11.06 336° M 33°
383 1078 JAVELAUD Cecile COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* SEF - F 1:05:46 (338) 2:16:14 +42:47 11.05 47° F 24°
384 511 BARLAND Kevin M0H - M 1:09:56 (419) 2:16:15 +42:48 11.05 337° M 58°
385 737 L'HOPITAL Maxime M0H - M 1:09:55 (418) 2:16:18 +42:51 11.05 338° M 59°
386 1044 COSSON Pauline ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:09:27 (413) 2:16:25 +42:58 11.04 48° F 25°
387 1064 CUENOT Juliette ANNECY ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:09:27 (412) 2:16:26 +42:59 11.04 49° F 26°
388 604 VACCARO Felix SEH - M 1:08:20 (390) 2:16:37 +43:10 11.02 339° M 134°
389 1069 CAILLET Armelle EVIAN OFF COURSE M5F - F 1:07:51 (380) 2:16:38 +43:11 11.02 50° F 1°
390 126 AILLET Gregory SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M3H - M 1:10:25 (442) 2:16:40 +43:13 11.02 340° M 15°
391 450 DUVAL Louis VIC’TEAM SEH - M 1:08:22 (391) 2:16:42 +43:15 11.02 341° M 135°
392 1120 BASTRENTA Stephanie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M3F - F 1:08:55 (400) 2:16:55 +43:28 11.00 51° F 1°
393 534 THIERS Quentin JOCEL SEH - M 1:10:06 (426) 2:17:15 +43:48 10.97 342° M 136°
394 386 HUSSON Louis SEH - M 1:08:47 (398) 2:17:18 +43:51 10.97 343° M 137°
395 1202 GAETAN Johanna SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M0F - F 1:06:39 (365) 2:17:33 +44:06 10.95 52° F 6°
396 615 BOURGUIGNON Valentin SEH - M 1:04:29 (313) 2:17:46 +44:19 10.93 344° M 138°
397 393 GUILLEMOT David AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M4H - M 1:11:32 (462) 2:17:47 +44:20 10.93 345° M 11°
398 333 SIMON Adrien TETE D'OR RUNNERS M1H - M 1:07:48 (378) 2:17:54 +44:27 10.92 346° M 50°
399 248 CADOUX Louison SEH - M 1:10:22 (440) 2:17:55 +44:28 10.92 347° M 139°
400 1109 D'EPENOUX Chloe AS DE COURSE A PIED VEO 2000 SEF - F 1:09:09 (405) 2:17:59 +44:32 10.91 53° F 27°
401 352 DAMBRINE Thibault ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M2H - M 1:08:49 (399) 2:17:59 +44:32 10.91 348° M 34°
402 859 ROSIER Nicolas M1H - M 1:11:54 (472) 2:17:59 +44:32 10.91 349° M 51°
403 152 KERLOCH Henri ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M5H - M 1:09:09 (406) 2:18:04 +44:37 10.91 350° M 3°
404 714 TEYSSIER Frederic TEAM RUNNING PILAT M3H - M 1:08:42 (396) 2:18:10 +44:43 10.90 351° M 16°
405 734 CHAVEROT Patrice ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME M5H - M 1:09:13 (408) 2:18:19 +44:52 10.89 352° M 4°
406 701 FERREIRA Sebastien M1H - M 1:08:11 (387) 2:18:23 +44:56 10.88 353° M 52°
407 320 DOISE Thomas ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M2H - M 1:11:29 (460) 2:18:23 +44:56 10.88 354° M 35°
408 468 TANTOT Alexis M0H - M 1:11:22 (459) 2:18:26 +44:59 10.88 355° M 60°
409 1112 HALDIMANN Manuela HÄMPUS LOUFGRUPPE SEF - F 1:11:17 (457) 2:18:33 +45:06 10.87 54° F 28°
410 550 JUSSELME Antoine M0H - M 1:08:06 (385) 2:18:41 +45:14 10.86 356° M 61°
411 886 COMMARMOND Kilian SEH - M 1:09:12 (407) 2:18:49 +45:22 10.85 357° M 140°
412 287 LAFONT Christophe LES FOULÉES DES CARRONS M3H - M 1:10:09 (430) 2:19:00 +45:33 10.83 358° M 17°
413 146 CANTIN Yoann DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M2H - M 1:06:40 (367) 2:19:01 +45:34 10.83 359° M 36°
414 597 COQUET Gregoire SEH - M 1:11:57 (474) 2:19:11 +45:44 10.82 360° M 141°
415 1107 TOQUE Aurelie AL ECHIROLLES M1F - F 1:10:20 (438) 2:19:14 +45:47 10.82 55° F 12°
416 195 BERRUEX Damien M1H - M 1:11:59 (475) 2:19:16 +45:49 10.81 361° M 53°
417 222 MAYOUX Mickael M2H - M 1:08:39 (395) 2:19:18 +45:51 10.81 362° M 37°
418 160 MILLET Eric PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M5H - M 1:11:15 (456) 2:19:22 +45:55 10.81 363° M 5°
419 409 MOUNETOU Romain M2H - M 1:10:01 (423) 2:19:23 +45:56 10.80 364° M 38°
420 114 BRODU Benoit AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 1:11:39 (466) 2:19:29 +46:02 10.80 365° M 54°
421 1115 RUYER Benedicte M0F - F 1:11:21 (458) 2:19:29 +46:02 10.80 56° F 7°
422 815 BRUNEL Nicolas ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M3H - M 1:09:03 (404) 2:19:31 +46:04 10.79 366° M 18°
423 519 GUYON Fabien DOMBES RUNNING EVASION M1H - M 1:09:02 (403) 2:19:37 +46:10 10.79 367° M 55°
424 123 BOUTARIC Jean M1H - M 1:10:26 (443) 2:19:39 +46:12 10.78 368° M 56°
425 1026 LE-BIHAN Caroline CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL M2F - F 1:10:08 (428) 2:19:39 +46:12 10.78 57° F 2°
426 1185 BARDON Diane ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:14:20 (521) 2:19:40 +46:13 10.78 58° F 29°
427 1079 TOURNOUX Alexandra ASPTT ANNECY M2F - F 1:10:12 (433) 2:19:58 +46:31 10.76 59° F 3°
428 447 CABIRON Mikael SPORT NATURE SAINT JEAN M1H - M 1:06:56 (371) 2:20:09 +46:42 10.75 369° M 57°
429 578 PONCIN Antoine ESH - M 1:17:06 (563) 2:20:12 +46:45 10.74 370° M 38°
430 613 FABRE Bastien SEH - M 1:13:04 (495) 2:20:12 +46:45 10.74 371° M 142°
431 1068 DECANIS Celine CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE M3F - F 1:10:06 (427) 2:20:15 +46:48 10.74 60° F 2°
432 256 PELLICIER Hugo AS DE COURSE A PIED VEO 2000 M0H - M 1:06:14 (355) 2:20:15 +46:48 10.74 372° M 62°
433 645 SABUGUEIRO Miguel GRUPO BTT DE  MANTEIGAS M4H - M 1:10:36 (446) 2:20:17 +46:50 10.74 373° M 12°
434 517 COCHARD Paul SEH - M 1:09:36 (415) 2:20:19 +46:52 10.73 374° M 143°
435 1086 LE-RAY Roxane SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE SEF - F 1:09:35 (414) 2:20:26 +46:59 10.72 61° F 30°
436 1164 LACAZE Anouk ATHLETIC CLUB FONT-ROMEU ESF - F 1:08:22 (392) 2:20:29 +47:02 10.72 62° F 7°
437 1036 PROCHWIEZ Camille DIJON UC* SEF - F 1:08:57 (401) 2:20:41 +47:14 10.70 63° F 31°
438 1216 CAISSE Marie-Laure LA FOULÉE MUROISE M4F - F 1:10:17 (436) 2:20:43 +47:16 10.70 64° F 1°
439 744 MARTINET Antoine ST SO COURT SEH - M 1:12:38 (484) 2:20:44 +47:17 10.70 375° M 144°
440 224 PLOUTON Benjamin LE TEIL COURT SEH - M 1:02:03 (266) 2:20:52 +47:25 10.69 376° M 145°
441 525 FRANCOIS Sebastien SEH - M 1:13:32 (505) 2:20:53 +47:26 10.69 377° M 146°
442 804 PIERRE Jerome M1H - M 1:10:12 (432) 2:20:59 +47:32 10.68 378° M 58°
443 107 SEVENO Patrick PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M5H - M 1:07:13 (373) 2:21:05 +47:38 10.67 379° M 6°
444 755 GOLLIARD Gael M1H - M 1:10:48 (452) 2:21:07 +47:40 10.67 380° M 59°
445 552 HERBINET Augustin JEAN MOULIN RUNNING ESH - M 1:10:25 (441) 2:21:08 +47:41 10.67 381° M 39°
446 1028 OGOR Iris ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEF - F 1:10:20 (439) 2:21:18 +47:51 10.66 65° F 32°
447 746 DE-CAMPOS-VALETTE Kenzo ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE DROME SEH - M 1:10:09 (429) 2:21:21 +47:54 10.65 382° M 147°
448 116 SAUNIER Olivier ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M2H - M 1:07:39 (377) 2:21:25 +47:58 10.65 383° M 39°
449 481 BELHOMME Gaetan SEH - M 1:10:04 (425) 2:21:34 +48:07 10.64 384° M 148°
450 122 JOURDAN Cedric ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M1H - M 1:10:01 (422) 2:21:42 +48:15 10.63 385° M 60°
451 147 BALLEE Samuel FR'ANSE ESH - M 1:05:32 (329) 2:21:43 +48:16 10.63 386° M 40°
452 364 JANTON Fabien M0H - M 1:06:17 (356) 2:21:51 +48:24 10.62 387° M 63°
453 479 LUZET Julien GA HAUT-SAONOIS (FC) M2H - M 1:11:08 (454) 2:22:20 +48:53 10.58 388° M 40°
454 588 FERRATON Thierry ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M4H - M 1:10:35 (445) 2:22:28 +49:01 10.57 389° M 13°
455 817 VERGER-GARNACHO Hugo M0H - M 1:18:25 (592) 2:22:36 +49:09 10.56 390° M 64°
456 618 BATION Sylvain ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M3H - M 1:10:00 (420) 2:22:44 +49:17 10.55 391° M 19°
457 280 WIGNO Yan M1H - M 1:11:45 (469) 2:22:44 +49:17 10.55 392° M 61°
458 640 SOUVETON Christophe RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M3H - M 1:13:32 (504) 2:22:54 +49:27 10.54 393° M 20°
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459 317 MIQUEL Gilles AAA DU LYONNAIS M3H - M 1:15:13 (531) 2:22:55 +49:28 10.54 394° M 21°
460 166 MERCEUR Romain SEH - M 1:10:41 (449) 2:23:02 +49:35 10.53 395° M 149°
461 391 RIMAUX Nicolas SEH - M 1:10:41 (448) 2:23:02 +49:35 10.53 396° M 150°
462 1087 DURAND Natacha DOMESSARGUES RUNNING M1F - F 1:11:47 (470) 2:23:15 +49:48 10.51 66° F 13°
463 572 STEPHAN Adrien M0H - M 1:11:34 (464) 2:23:23 +49:56 10.50 397° M 65°
464 483 ROZAND Vivien CASA M1H - M 1:12:47 (486) 2:23:25 +49:58 10.50 398° M 62°
465 545 EL-KHATTABI Nabil M2H - M 1:11:01 (453) 2:23:25 +49:58 10.50 399° M 41°
466 1163 BUSSIERE Cecile AAA DU LYONNAIS M2F - F 1:13:49 (514) 2:23:43 +50:16 10.48 67° F 4°
467 150 IMBERT Guillaume RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 1:10:32 (444) 2:23:48 +50:21 10.47 400° M 66°
468 381 CIAMPORCERO Pierre CORCY ENDURANCE M0H - M 1:15:35 (542) 2:24:00 +50:33 10.46 401° M 67°
469 361 SOTO Jeremy M1H - M 1:17:13 (566) 2:24:03 +50:36 10.45 402° M 63°
470 852 BERTRAND Gilles LE TEIL COURT M7H - M 1:12:49 (490) 2:24:05 +50:38 10.45 403° M 1°
471 1259 FERET Christine ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M4F - F 1:10:39 (447) 2:24:06 +50:39 10.45 68° F 2°
472 1117 PIQUET Camille JOCEL M1F - F 1:12:49 (488) 2:24:07 +50:40 10.45 69° F 14°
473 120 RIA Luc AAA DU LYONNAIS M6H - M 1:11:34 (463) 2:24:08 +50:41 10.45 404° M 2°
474 1232 MARGRAFF Lea M0F - F 1:13:07 (501) 2:24:09 +50:42 10.45 70° F 8°
475 556 MALAFOSSE Mikael M1H - M 1:13:06 (497) 2:24:09 +50:42 10.45 405° M 64°
476 766 AGABRIEL Etienne M2H - M 1:12:28 (482) 2:24:24 +50:57 10.43 406° M 42°
477 751 LIMONES Vincent SEH - M 1:12:50 (492) 2:24:28 +51:01 10.42 407° M 151°
478 240 CAMUZET Damien ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* M2H - M 1:10:11 (431) 2:24:35 +51:08 10.42 408° M 43°
479 367 DEBARNOT Pierre RILLEUX TRIATHLON M1H - M 1:13:32 (506) 2:24:35 +51:08 10.42 409° M 65°
480 418 GUILLARD Yoann M1H - M 1:09:54 (417) 2:24:53 +51:26 10.39 410° M 66°
481 297 FOUCHIER Pierre RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M4H - M 1:13:42 (511) 2:24:59 +51:32 10.39 411° M 14°
482 242 PIGNOL Didier ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M1H - M 1:13:15 (502) 2:25:04 +51:37 10.38 412° M 67°
483 684 CAMPION Pierre-Yves M1H - M 1:10:16 (434) 2:25:21 +51:54 10.36 413° M 68°
484 832 COLAS Bernard JOCEL M6H - M 1:12:54 (493) 2:25:41 +52:14 10.34 414° M 3°
485 337 FANELLI Frederic JOCEL M3H - M 1:12:39 (485) 2:25:41 +52:14 10.34 415° M 22°
486 245 DUBOST Florentin CRV LYON TRIATHLON ESH - M 1:12:58 (494) 2:25:45 +52:18 10.33 416° M 41°
487 1105 CORBALAN Fanny TEAM RUNNING PILAT M0F - F 1:13:58 (518) 2:25:46 +52:19 10.33 71° F 9°
488 1233 PONCET Clemence LA GUEZ SEF - F 1:13:07 (499) 2:25:51 +52:24 10.33 72° F 33°
489 630 RIVIERE Thomas TERRE DE RUNNING LYON SEH - M 1:12:31 (483) 2:25:53 +52:26 10.32 417° M 152°
490 658 QUATREHOMME Nael SEH - M 1:12:01 (476) 2:25:57 +52:30 10.32 418° M 153°
491 674 BRUNET Thibaud SEH - M 1:15:00 (527) 2:26:13 +52:46 10.30 419° M 154°
492 272 DEBOURG Antoine M1H - M 1:11:10 (455) 2:26:26 +52:59 10.28 420° M 69°
493 1172 PERUS Felicie SEF - F 1:13:38 (509) 2:26:27 +53:00 10.28 73° F 34°
494 300 PIARD Marc-Edouard AAA DU LYONNAIS M2H - M 1:12:48 (487) 2:26:42 +53:15 10.27 421° M 44°
495 696 GRIVET Christophe M2H - M 1:15:37 (545) 2:26:44 +53:17 10.26 422° M 45°
496 627 DECHAVANNES Nicolas LES TRAILEURS SAVOYARDS M4H - M 1:14:56 (526) 2:26:44 +53:17 10.26 423° M 15°
497 579 TORBATY-CRASSARD Alexis FFL M0H - M 1:11:31 (461) 2:26:52 +53:25 10.25 424° M 68°
498 1196 COTTET-PUINEL Sylvie ST-SO COURT M3F - F 1:15:13 (533) 2:26:52 +53:25 10.25 74° F 3°
499 760 VIGUIER Matthieu ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M1H - M 1:15:33 (541) 2:27:02 +53:35 10.24 425° M 70°
500 165 GUITARD Julien COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M2H - M 1:15:02 (528) 2:27:05 +53:38 10.24 426° M 46°
501 407 BOLIS Jean-Claude TEAM RUNNING PILAT M4H - M 1:13:06 (496) 2:27:07 +53:40 10.24 427° M 16°
502 1212 THOMASSERY Laurie-Anne COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M1F - F 1:12:11 (477) 2:27:13 +53:46 10.23 75° F 15°
503 591 DURET Nathan SEH - M 1:16:40 (558) 2:27:16 +53:49 10.23 428° M 155°
504 841 BRAILLON Theophile ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE DROME M1H - M 1:14:01 (519) 2:27:17 +53:50 10.23 429° M 71°
505 1213 RIOU-BENARD Clara RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU SEF - F 1:14:36 (523) 2:27:19 +53:52 10.22 76° F 35°
506 465 GARCIA Christophe M1H - M 1:15:15 (534) 2:27:24 +53:57 10.22 430° M 72°
507 1054 LABRUGUIERE Stephanie CHAMONIX MONT BLANC MARATHON M3F - F 1:13:56 (516) 2:27:29 +54:02 10.21 77° F 4°
508 1042 PARAT Noemie ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEF - F 1:15:59 (550) 2:27:36 +54:09 10.20 78° F 36°
509 304 CALEMARD Georges M0H - M 1:15:54 (549) 2:27:37 +54:10 10.20 431° M 69°
510 156 PASCAREL Stephane CORCY ENDURANCE M4H - M 1:13:34 (507) 2:27:39 +54:12 10.20 432° M 17°
511 736 THOMAS Guillaume M1H - M 1:13:07 (500) 2:27:42 +54:15 10.20 433° M 73°
512 589 STRAGA Victor ESH - M 1:08:11 (386) 2:27:44 +54:17 10.19 434° M 42°
513 384 SERBONNET Jean-Christophe M1H - M 1:10:18 (437) 2:27:47 +54:20 10.19 435° M 74°
514 1137 BRETHERTON Nadege SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M3F - F 1:15:11 (530) 2:27:58 +54:31 10.18 79° F 5°
515 1203 DEGRANDI Emeline M1F - F 1:13:40 (510) 2:28:07 +54:40 10.17 80° F 16°
516 863 GOSGNACH Lucas TEAM YOTTA ESH - M 1:10:03 (424) 2:28:11 +54:44 10.16 436° M 43°
517 456 CHAPOT Germain SEH - M 1:18:06 (579) 2:28:14 +54:47 10.16 437° M 156°
518 1252 PEYRAT Anais M0F - F 1:12:25 (481) 2:28:17 +54:50 10.16 81° F 10°
519 1038 MOERLEN Deborah TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM SEF - F 1:18:03 (576) 2:28:18 +54:51 10.16 82° F 37°
520 637 VUILLEZ Thomas M1H - M 1:10:16 (435) 2:28:25 +54:58 10.15 438° M 75°
521 1246 NGAU-MARTIN Cecile SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M1F - F 1:13:49 (515) 2:28:33 +55:06 10.14 83° F 17°
522 1066 COLENCON Helene ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME M3F - F 1:15:16 (535) 2:28:45 +55:18 10.12 84° F 6°
523 219 DEVILLE Julien M1H - M 1:12:19 (480) 2:28:50 +55:23 10.12 439° M 76°
524 395 GILET Guillaume SEH - M 1:14:29 (522) 2:28:53 +55:26 10.12 440° M 157°
525 712 PIERREFEU Guylain ESH - M 1:20:37 (624) 2:28:59 +55:32 10.11 441° M 44°
526 201 VALENTIN Mathieu M0H - M 1:13:47 (513) 2:29:01 +55:34 10.11 442° M 70°
527 1060 BUROT Anais SEF - F 1:18:39 (596) 2:29:05 +55:38 10.10 85° F 38°
528 358 FABREGES Benoit AAA DU LYONNAIS M1H - M 1:14:15 (520) 2:29:08 +55:41 10.10 443° M 77°
529 1170 GRANGEAT Sabrina ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M2F - F 1:13:37 (508) 2:29:10 +55:43 10.10 86° F 5°
530 253 LEWANDOWSKI Etienne M0H - M 1:12:19 (479) 2:29:20 +55:53 10.08 444° M 71°
531 321 FAHOUI Tarek M2H - M 1:13:46 (512) 2:29:29 +56:02 10.07 445° M 47°
532 140 BADEL Guillaume M2H - M 1:17:06 (564) 2:29:29 +56:02 10.07 446° M 48°
533 729 SAUTHIER Aurelien M0H - M 1:11:45 (468) 2:29:35 +56:08 10.07 447° M 72°
534 233 GERVAIS-BIRD Julien JOCEL M2H - M 1:12:49 (489) 2:29:44 +56:17 10.06 448° M 49°
535 1041 DESCAMPS Lucile ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEF - F 1:15:13 (532) 2:29:52 +56:25 10.05 87° F 39°
536 800 GUITTAT Leo ESH - M 1:11:51 (471) 2:29:55 +56:28 10.05 449° M 45°
537 1052 LIPPART Florine DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEF - F 1:18:24 (591) 2:29:56 +56:29 10.04 88° F 40°
538 1110 DENNAI Francoise ENTANTE ATHLETIQUE DROME M3F - F 1:17:25 (567) 2:30:03 +56:36 10.04 89° F 7°
539 1104 LEGEAY Brigitte MORGON RUNNER M2F - F 1:18:15 (585) 2:30:12 +56:45 10.03 90° F 6°
540 1267 DOBRAZIC Leelou LES TRAILEURS SAVOYARDS SEF - F 1:15:43 (546) 2:30:21 +56:54 10.02 91° F 41°
541 826 BRENIER Leo SEH - M 1:27:55 (759) 2:30:23 +56:56 10.01 450° M 158°
542 121 FRAIOLI Mario MACADAM 07 M5H - M 1:13:28 (503) 2:30:24 +56:57 10.01 451° M 7°
543 260 HALLE Tristan SEH - M 1:15:35 (544) 2:30:25 +56:58 10.01 452° M 159°
544 827 BALMAIN Laurent M0H - M 1:13:07 (498) 2:30:37 +57:10 10.00 453° M 73°
545 1085 JAS Marie-Laure RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M2F - F 1:15:49 (548) 2:30:39 +57:12 10.00 92° F 7°
546 541 CHALAMEL Nicolas M0H - M 1:12:49 (491) 2:30:41 +57:14 9.99 454° M 74°
547 444 OUATELI Mohamed ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M5H - M 1:07:29 (376) 2:30:48 +57:21 9.99 455° M 8°
548 1009 GENIN Anne-Lise ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M0F - F 1:15:32 (540) 2:30:48 +57:21 9.99 93° F 11°
549 638 CHEZEAUBERNARD Olivier M2H - M 1:16:16 (553) 2:30:57 +57:30 9.98 456° M 50°
550 148 CUMIN Antoine RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2H - M 1:17:07 (565) 2:30:59 +57:32 9.97 457° M 51°
551 576 GUYOT Maxence SEH - M 1:21:31 (639) 2:31:00 +57:33 9.97 458° M 160°
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552 822 SENTENAC Jerome M4H - M 1:18:59 (600) 2:31:09 +57:42 9.96 459° M 18°
553 1161 DELPECH Clara AAA DU LYONNAIS ESF - F 1:15:35 (543) 2:31:16 +57:49 9.96 94° F 8°
554 1140 PROTHERY Elodie AAA DU LYONNAIS M1F - F 1:11:35 (465) 2:31:24 +57:57 9.95 95° F 18°
555 104 PERCET Lionel TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM M3H - M 1:13:57 (517) 2:31:39 +58:12 9.93 460° M 23°
556 606 LADREYT Lucas SEH - M 1:21:30 (637) 2:31:46 +58:19 9.92 461° M 161°
557 707 DEVISY Alain RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M4H - M 1:18:05 (577) 2:31:51 +58:24 9.92 462° M 19°
558 1055 MAZARGUIL Aurelie FOOTING RAMBERTOIS M2F - F 1:16:14 (552) 2:32:02 +58:35 9.91 96° F 8°
559 1127 BOUVIER Celine M1F - F 1:18:15 (586) 2:32:16 +58:49 9.89 97° F 19°
560 322 RAMANI Alexandre SEH - M 1:23:24 (675) 2:32:21 +58:54 9.89 463° M 162°
561 662 BONNA Francois AAA DU LYONNAIS M4H - M 1:16:28 (556) 2:32:25 +58:58 9.88 464° M 20°
562 153 GALIGNE Frederic AJT M4H - M 1:18:17 (588) 2:32:29 +59:02 9.88 465° M 21°
563 303 MURAT Alexis M1H - M 1:14:47 (525) 2:32:34 +59:07 9.87 466° M 78°
564 568 RADUFE Michel CASCOL ATHLETISME M7H - M 1:15:29 (539) 2:32:40 +59:13 9.86 467° M 2°
565 1034 CHATEAU Agathe ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M2F - F 1:17:52 (573) 2:32:46 +59:19 9.86 98° F 9°
566 758 FONSECA-MIRANDA Helder SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M0H - M 1:10:43 (450) 2:33:04 +59:37 9.84 468° M 75°
567 874 CUMER Remi SEH - M 1:20:24 (620) 2:33:18 +59:51 9.82 469° M 163°
568 1250 DURANCE Cecile JOGGING CLUB VERANNE SEF - F 1:19:00 (601) 2:33:27 +01:00:00 9.81 99° F 42°
569 689 TOURNAY Alexis M2H - M 1:15:49 (547) 2:33:31 +01:00:04 9.81 470° M 52°
570 1070 MARZIOU Delphine COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M3F - F 1:16:21 (554) 2:33:31 +01:00:04 9.81 100° F 8°
571 824 PERRIER Florian SEH - M 1:18:53 (599) 2:33:33 +01:00:06 9.81 471° M 164°
572 1119 GRUNER Melissa M0F - F 1:18:09 (580) 2:33:35 +01:00:08 9.81 101° F 12°
573 611 DENIS Celian SEH - M 1:21:31 (638) 2:33:37 +01:00:10 9.80 472° M 165°
574 1271 BONNARDEL Valerie AAA DU LYONNAIS M2F - F 1:18:27 (593) 2:34:00 +01:00:33 9.78 102° F 10°
575 243 MARECHAL Morgan DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* SEH - M 1:18:17 (587) 2:34:03 +01:00:36 9.78 473° M 166°
576 612 LEVENT David ASC BALAN M4H - M 1:18:10 (581) 2:34:09 +01:00:42 9.77 474° M 22°
577 875 COLLET Vincent GRAND FOND BRESSAN M2H - M 1:15:22 (538) 2:34:19 +01:00:52 9.76 475° M 53°
578 1048 NALLET Laura SEF - F 1:20:02 (617) 2:34:22 +01:00:55 9.76 103° F 43°
579 796 DE-LA-SERRAZ Tanguy M0H - M 1:18:38 (595) 2:34:33 +01:01:06 9.74 476° M 76°
580 398 EL-AYADI Othmane SEH - M 1:20:34 (623) 2:34:35 +01:01:08 9.74 477° M 167°
581 1194 DE-MOLINER Chloe ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M0F - F 1:14:40 (524) 2:34:36 +01:01:09 9.74 104° F 13°
582 237 JIMENEZ-DELECLUSE Cosme ESH - M 1:19:56 (615) 2:34:44 +01:01:17 9.73 478° M 46°
583 1240 BERTRAND Julie JOGG'ATTITUDE VALS M1F - F 1:18:12 (583) 2:34:50 +01:01:23 9.73 105° F 20°
584 877 BAUMANN Fabien PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M1H - M 1:16:32 (557) 2:34:58 +01:01:31 9.72 479° M 79°
585 318 SCHROLL Louis SEH - M 1:19:32 (609) 2:35:04 +01:01:37 9.71 480° M 168°
586 537 PERRIER-REPLEIN Stephane CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* M4H - M 1:18:37 (594) 2:35:16 +01:01:49 9.70 481° M 23°
587 1050 MARION Stephanie FOOTING RAMBERTOIS M3F - F 1:18:23 (590) 2:35:24 +01:01:57 9.69 106° F 9°
588 888 DUTILLY Gregory M1H - M 1:18:48 (598) 2:35:25 +01:01:58 9.69 482° M 80°
589 440 BRETHERTON Philip SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M3H - M 2:35:25 +01:01:58 9.69 483° M 24°
590 631 VANAUD Thomas M1H - M 1:18:13 (584) 2:35:45 +01:02:18 9.67 484° M 81°
591 284 REYMOND Julien ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M1H - M 1:11:40 (467) 2:35:57 +01:02:30 9.66 485° M 82°
592 157 DEBORDE Damien CSVS M2H - M 1:11:55 (473) 2:36:00 +01:02:33 9.65 486° M 54°
593 458 BANCQUART Nicolas SEH - M 1:16:24 (555) 2:36:02 +01:02:35 9.65 487° M 169°
594 1029 JUNG Emilie PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M1F - F 1:18:46 (597) 2:36:07 +01:02:40 9.65 107° F 21°
595 169 MARTY Philippe ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M6H - M 1:18:12 (582) 2:36:13 +01:02:46 9.64 488° M 4°
596 1084 ROBERT Ludivine ASM ST-ETIENNE SEF - F 1:17:47 (570) 2:36:15 +01:02:48 9.64 108° F 44°
597 305 ROBERT Nicolas ASM ST-ETIENNE SEH - M 1:17:42 (569) 2:36:15 +01:02:48 9.64 489° M 170°
598 678 ALQUIER Sevan SEH - M 1:16:00 (551) 2:36:21 +01:02:54 9.63 490° M 171°
599 1166 PUPIER Stephanie RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2F - F 1:19:23 (606) 2:36:23 +01:02:56 9.63 109° F 11°
600 414 DOUBLET Rodolphe M2H - M 1:22:34 (654) 2:36:29 +01:03:02 9.62 491° M 55°
601 1235 LE Thuan COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M0F - F 1:19:47 (612) 2:36:32 +01:03:05 9.62 110° F 14°
602 1222 MONNET Marion COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* M1F - F 1:19:44 (611) 2:36:32 +01:03:05 9.62 111° F 22°
603 194 ANTOINE Nicolas M2H - M 1:22:39 (656) 2:36:35 +01:03:08 9.62 492° M 56°
604 603 RUSSI Remi ESH - M 1:08:32 (394) 2:36:38 +01:03:11 9.61 493° M 47°
605 594 BOULEDRAK Radoin M2H - M 1:19:37 (610) 2:36:48 +01:03:21 9.60 494° M 57°
606 1093 POSTOLLEC Marine ESF - F 1:20:43 (626) 2:37:05 +01:03:38 9.59 112° F 9°
607 143 GRAIL Franck FOOTING RAMBERTOIS M4H - M 1:19:30 (607) 2:37:26 +01:03:59 9.57 495° M 24°
608 1039 LEMELLETIER Marion FOOTING CLUB RAMBERTOIS M1F - F 1:19:30 (608) 2:37:26 +01:03:59 9.57 113° F 23°
609 302 CHARROIN Vincent AAA DU LYONNAIS M5H - M 1:15:19 (536) 2:37:32 +01:04:05 9.56 496° M 9°
610 158 DELAGE Ludovic RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS M4H - M 1:16:59 (561) 2:37:52 +01:04:25 9.54 497° M 25°
611 549 VENET Mickael M0H - M 1:18:21 (589) 2:38:07 +01:04:40 9.52 498° M 77°
612 584 SAUSSOL Landry SPORT DIMANCHE SATHONAY VILLAGE M2H - M 1:17:56 (575) 2:38:11 +01:04:44 9.52 499° M 58°
613 809 FONTAINE Pierre-Antoine COURIR ENSEMBLE M0H - M 1:19:15 (604) 2:38:30 +01:05:03 9.50 500° M 78°
614 368 AUCLAIR Franck DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M2H - M 1:19:22 (605) 2:38:34 +01:05:07 9.50 501° M 59°
615 616 NOUGAREDE Romain M4H - M 1:17:48 (572) 2:38:48 +01:05:21 9.48 502° M 26°
616 580 PRIJAC Gregory LA FOULÉE MUROISE M2H - M 1:20:18 (619) 2:39:06 +01:05:39 9.47 503° M 60°
617 451 GANIER Antoine RILLIEUX TRIATHLON SEH - M 1:23:46 (681) 2:39:07 +01:05:40 9.46 504° M 172°
618 503 GRAND Nicolas M1H - M 1:21:16 (633) 2:39:07 +01:05:40 9.46 505° M 83°
619 1266 DESPRES Juliette SEF - F 1:23:51 (684) 2:39:11 +01:05:44 9.46 114° F 45°
620 704 YVRARD Gael M1H - M 1:21:25 (636) 2:39:14 +01:05:47 9.46 506° M 84°
621 1241 DE-MARINIS Diane ANNECY ATHLETISME M2F - F 1:23:23 (674) 2:39:16 +01:05:49 9.46 115° F 12°
622 1153 DEVILLE Andrea RILLIEUX TRIATHLON SEF - F 1:23:53 (686) 2:39:19 +01:05:52 9.45 116° F 46°
623 605 DEROCH Sylvain RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M3H - M 1:25:57 (726) 2:39:35 +01:06:08 9.44 507° M 25°
624 602 VIDIER Francois UNION SUD ATHLETISME 30* SEH - M 1:15:08 (529) 2:39:41 +01:06:14 9.43 508° M 173°
625 673 CHARPENTIER Jerome SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M3H - M 1:17:47 (571) 2:39:46 +01:06:19 9.43 509° M 26°
626 1220 FAVIER Laurence ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* M3F - F 1:26:44 (735) 2:39:57 +01:06:30 9.42 117° F 10°
627 748 LOPEZ-MARTINEZ Julien SEH - M 1:16:51 (559) 2:40:03 +01:06:36 9.41 510° M 174°
628 825 MESSAGER Benoit M0H - M 1:21:16 (634) 2:40:05 +01:06:38 9.41 511° M 79°
629 782 BOULLEY Camille SEH - M 1:17:32 (568) 2:40:06 +01:06:39 9.41 512° M 175°
630 1128 PERRIER-GROS-CLAUDE Lou SEF - F 1:23:55 (687) 2:40:07 +01:06:40 9.41 118° F 47°
631 426 AGUILERA Christophe M1H - M 1:23:26 (677) 2:40:08 +01:06:41 9.40 513° M 85°
632 1132 BLANCHET Marion SEF - F 1:23:51 (685) 2:40:16 +01:06:49 9.40 119° F 48°
633 1174 REYNIER Charlotte ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * SEF - F 1:24:29 (698) 2:40:40 +01:07:13 9.37 120° F 49°
634 531 ALLEMAND Christophe ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M5H - M 1:22:55 (663) 2:40:50 +01:07:23 9.36 514° M 10°
635 735 LAPRAY Mathieu M0H - M 1:23:21 (672) 2:40:56 +01:07:29 9.36 515° M 80°
636 779 LIGONNET Lionel RCCS M1H - M 1:22:53 (661) 2:41:06 +01:07:39 9.35 516° M 86°
637 477 TERRIER Peran M2H - M 1:24:58 (708) 2:41:08 +01:07:41 9.35 517° M 61°
638 1133 CHAPUIS Mae SEF - F 1:25:03 (712) 2:41:15 +01:07:48 9.34 121° F 50°
639 476 HAFFREINGUE Louis SEH - M 1:25:01 (709) 2:41:15 +01:07:48 9.34 518° M 176°
640 706 GHIONDA Nicolas M4H - M 1:21:52 (646) 2:41:16 +01:07:49 9.34 519° M 27°
641 1143 MATHEVET Ophelie SEF - F 1:24:45 (706) 2:41:17 +01:07:50 9.34 122° F 51°
642 598 BOUVIER Daniel PAS PRESSÉS M6H - M 1:23:16 (668) 2:41:32 +01:08:05 9.32 520° M 5°
643 1075 MAIRET Cecile RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS SEF - F 1:15:21 (537) 2:41:38 +01:08:11 9.32 123° F 52°
644 883 PIEGAY David M3H - M 1:21:46 (645) 2:41:43 +01:08:16 9.31 521° M 27°
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645 752 MONCELON Peter M0H - M 1:21:37 (640) 2:41:51 +01:08:24 9.30 522° M 81°
646 814 LONGEON Pierre-Yves GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON M6H - M 1:19:12 (602) 2:41:54 +01:08:27 9.30 523° M 6°
647 857 ESCANDE Loic SEH - M 1:22:15 (650) 2:41:57 +01:08:30 9.30 524° M 177°
648 179 CAZEAUX Florian ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* SEH - M 1:21:08 (631) 2:42:05 +01:08:38 9.29 525° M 178°
649 193 LE-DE Marin SEH - M 1:25:41 (723) 2:42:09 +01:08:42 9.29 526° M 179°
650 264 NEGRO Gilbert FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB M7H - M 1:21:08 (630) 2:42:10 +01:08:43 9.29 527° M 3°
651 567 SANDOZ-HOTENIN Hugo CAMN VILLEURBANNE SEH - M 1:23:50 (683) 2:42:13 +01:08:46 9.28 528° M 180°
652 347 PIERROT Bastien SEH - M 1:25:29 (721) 2:42:17 +01:08:50 9.28 529° M 181°
653 382 LO-NOBILE Guillaume M2H - M 1:21:44 (644) 2:42:18 +01:08:51 9.28 530° M 62°
654 518 BEAL David SPORT DIMANCHE M2H - M 1:22:55 (662) 2:42:20 +01:08:53 9.28 531° M 63°
655 821 BOURGEOIS Adrien M0H - M 1:22:45 (659) 2:42:23 +01:08:56 9.27 532° M 82°
656 415 SIGOILLOT Frederic M1H - M 1:21:42 (642) 2:42:26 +01:08:59 9.27 533° M 87°
657 1210 LAUVERNET Claire SPORT DIMANCHE M2F - F 1:25:40 (722) 2:42:29 +01:09:02 9.27 124° F 13°
658 326 GERST Aurelien M1H - M 1:17:53 (574) 2:42:29 +01:09:02 9.27 534° M 88°
659 1239 ALLAIN Anne-Claire FR'ANSE M2F - F 1:25:02 (710) 2:42:30 +01:09:03 9.27 125° F 14°
660 285 MESSNER Thierry RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M5H - M 1:20:28 (622) 2:42:38 +01:09:11 9.26 535° M 11°
661 1116 PROUVOST Adele ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* SEF - F 1:23:21 (671) 2:42:43 +01:09:16 9.26 126° F 53°
662 234 DESGRANGES Maurice ANNECY ATHLETISME M4H - M 1:22:03 (649) 2:42:48 +01:09:21 9.25 536° M 28°
663 666 PILLAUD Eric LES LAPINS CRÉTINS M2H - M 1:23:06 (666) 2:42:55 +01:09:28 9.24 537° M 64°
664 1089 PARENT Guillemine M0F - F 1:27:05 (742) 2:43:17 +01:09:50 9.22 127° F 15°
665 585 GELAS Thomas M3H - M 1:26:14 (730) 2:43:18 +01:09:51 9.22 538° M 28°
666 137 BONNET Christophe AAA DU LYONNAIS M6H - M 1:19:14 (603) 2:43:31 +01:10:04 9.21 539° M 7°
667 271 LARME Loic SEH - M 1:26:04 (728) 2:43:36 +01:10:09 9.21 540° M 182°
668 1053 EFFA Florence PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M1F - F 1:21:09 (632) 2:43:44 +01:10:17 9.20 128° F 24°
669 699 REVERDY Jeremy M0H - M 1:25:55 (725) 2:43:45 +01:10:18 9.20 541° M 83°
670 392 HERNANDEZ Patrick GRAND PARIS SEINE & OISE ATHLETISME* M6H - M 1:22:22 (652) 2:43:45 +01:10:18 9.20 542° M 8°
671 1224 GUILLAUD Charlotte M0F - F 1:23:02 (665) 2:43:58 +01:10:31 9.18 129° F 16°
672 725 MICHEL Valentin M0H - M 1:24:34 (701) 2:44:07 +01:10:40 9.18 543° M 84°
673 270 LEMBLE Maxime SEH - M 1:28:49 (775) 2:44:12 +01:10:45 9.17 544° M 183°
674 728 CATTO Ludo AS RANDONNEURS RUY MONTCEAU M3H - M 1:19:49 (613) 2:44:20 +01:10:53 9.16 545° M 29°
675 443 GONCALVES Tom SEH - M 1:20:41 (625) 2:44:27 +01:11:00 9.16 546° M 184°
676 1189 ELISSAH Aurelie M1F - F 1:22:56 (664) 2:44:29 +01:11:02 9.16 130° F 25°
677 508 CORDONNIER Remi BERFAYET M2H - M 1:21:44 (643) 2:44:30 +01:11:03 9.16 547° M 65°
678 715 GIROTTI Pierre M3H - M 1:19:56 (614) 2:44:32 +01:11:05 9.15 548° M 30°
679 1031 PIOTROWICZ Clementine TRAIL RUNNING ODYSSEE SEF - F 1:21:40 (641) 2:44:36 +01:11:09 9.15 131° F 54°
680 756 LEFRANC Fabien M0H - M 1:25:07 (715) 2:44:37 +01:11:10 9.15 549° M 85°
681 369 HERNANDEZ Francois AAA DU LYONNAIS M2H - M 1:23:37 (679) 2:44:46 +01:11:19 9.14 550° M 66°
682 866 BIZOU Paul SEH - M 1:23:14 (667) 2:44:56 +01:11:29 9.13 551° M 185°
683 306 SALLANDRE Mael ESH - M 1:27:54 (758) 2:45:06 +01:11:39 9.12 552° M 48°
684 1209 MALBOUYSSOUX Laura M0F - F 1:23:55 (688) 2:45:08 +01:11:41 9.12 132° F 17°
685 757 CALDAROLA Stephane M1H - M 1:16:57 (560) 2:45:12 +01:11:45 9.12 553° M 89°
686 581 DE-LATTIN Sebastien M0H - M 1:17:00 (562) 2:45:13 +01:11:46 9.12 554° M 86°
687 189 BREUL Benoit LE CLUB CAMPUS SEH - M 1:25:07 (714) 2:45:21 +01:11:54 9.11 555° M 186°
688 435 SALEH-AGHA Laurent GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON M2H - M 1:18:06 (578) 2:45:26 +01:11:59 9.10 556° M 67°
689 1113 LAURENT Stephanie AAA DU LYONNAIS M1F - F 1:25:07 (713) 2:45:39 +01:12:12 9.09 133° F 26°
690 845 RAVOT Herve M3H - M 1:24:02 (690) 2:46:20 +01:12:53 9.05 557° M 31°
691 659 VINGERDER Theo SEH - M 1:23:21 (670) 2:46:24 +01:12:57 9.05 558° M 187°
692 571 MADELON Jean-Yves EA CHAMBERY M6H - M 1:25:26 (719) 2:46:32 +01:13:05 9.04 559° M 9°
693 1102 CHABERT Florence RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M4F - F 1:22:40 (658) 2:46:34 +01:13:07 9.04 134° F 3°
694 360 ULTRE Christophe RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M3H - M 1:22:40 (657) 2:46:34 +01:13:07 9.04 560° M 32°
695 652 BIGNET Richard LA FOULEE MUROISE M5H - M 1:23:22 (673) 2:46:49 +01:13:22 9.03 561° M 12°
696 614 DEMOURES Gregoire M0H - M 1:24:40 (703) 2:46:49 +01:13:22 9.03 562° M 87°
697 497 BERNARD Florent LA FOULÉE MUROISE M3H - M 1:28:03 (760) 2:46:49 +01:13:22 9.03 563° M 33°
698 543 MONIER Maxime M3H - M 1:23:19 (669) 2:46:49 +01:13:22 9.03 564° M 34°
699 1040 LE-MOEL Julie SEF - F 1:24:35 (702) 2:46:53 +01:13:26 9.02 135° F 55°
700 399 CHAFNI Said AAA DU LYONNAIS M2H - M 1:26:50 (737) 2:46:56 +01:13:29 9.02 565° M 68°
701 1195 MOMONT Melanie COURIR PAR NATURE M3F - F 1:24:03 (691) 2:47:01 +01:13:34 9.02 136° F 11°
702 502 AHMED-KADI Toufik M3H - M 1:23:24 (676) 2:47:11 +01:13:44 9.01 566° M 35°
703 482 BUSSIERE Jef LA NEYROLANDE SEH - M 1:22:16 (651) 2:47:13 +01:13:46 9.01 567° M 188°
704 353 JAFFREZIC Fabien M1H - M 1:27:02 (741) 2:47:18 +01:13:51 9.00 568° M 90°
705 668 COUTURIER Romain M2H - M 1:27:06 (743) 2:47:22 +01:13:55 9.00 569° M 69°
706 595 BON Julien LUGDUNUM TRIATHLON CLUB M0H - M 1:28:06 (763) 2:47:31 +01:14:04 8.99 570° M 88°
707 449 RUYER Justin M0H - M 1:27:17 (750) 2:47:41 +01:14:14 8.98 571° M 89°
708 283 RUET Thierry ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M5H - M 1:24:14 (696) 2:47:43 +01:14:16 8.98 572° M 13°
709 535 FATTET Laurent M1H - M 1:21:56 (648) 2:47:50 +01:14:23 8.97 573° M 91°
710 761 BATHIAS Sebastien M2H - M 1:21:07 (629) 2:47:54 +01:14:27 8.97 574° M 70°
711 1027 COURTADON Samantha SEF - F 1:25:28 (720) 2:48:03 +01:14:36 8.96 137° F 56°
712 345 LEFRANCOIS Jean-Luc M6H - M 1:24:22 (697) 2:48:28 +01:15:01 8.94 575° M 10°
713 700 FONTAINE Olivier M2H - M 1:21:54 (647) 2:48:54 +01:15:27 8.92 576° M 71°
714 138 JANIN Emmanuel M2H - M 1:26:44 (736) 2:48:54 +01:15:27 8.92 577° M 72°
715 1277 FRELAND Justine SEF - F 1:27:35 (755) 2:48:54 +01:15:27 8.92 138° F 57°
716 586 SCHMUCK Cedric LE CLUB CAMPUS M3H - M 1:23:56 (689) 2:48:57 +01:15:30 8.91 578° M 36°
717 626 TISSERAND Damien M2H - M 1:21:23 (635) 2:48:59 +01:15:32 8.91 579° M 73°
718 349 GUIBERT Vincent DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M2H - M 1:28:25 (766) 2:49:01 +01:15:34 8.91 580° M 74°
719 1158 GIRODET Johana SEF - F 1:25:21 (718) 2:49:04 +01:15:37 8.91 139° F 58°
720 726 PAUGET Benjamin SEH - M 1:24:42 (704) 2:49:32 +01:16:05 8.88 581° M 189°
721 329 AUBERT Nicolas M3H - M 1:24:54 (707) 2:49:44 +01:16:17 8.87 582° M 37°
722 513 STEPHAN Quentin SEH - M 1:23:46 (680) 2:49:50 +01:16:23 8.87 583° M 190°
723 672 MOULIN Owein SEH - M 1:20:25 (621) 2:49:51 +01:16:24 8.87 584° M 191°
724 1106 LAGRANGE Aurelie AAA DU LYONNAIS M2F - F 1:31:34 (804) 2:50:02 +01:16:35 8.86 140° F 15°
725 232 AUDEMARD Mathieu AAA DU LYONNAIS M2H - M 1:31:43 (807) 2:50:02 +01:16:35 8.86 585° M 75°
726 816 DU-HALGOUET Guillaume PAROISSE VAL DE SAONE M1H - M 1:22:37 (655) 2:50:15 +01:16:48 8.85 586° M 92°
727 831 HONEL Benoit M4H - M 1:24:42 (705) 2:50:34 +01:17:07 8.83 587° M 29°
728 323 CALLIAS Stephen M2H - M 1:23:31 (678) 2:50:36 +01:17:09 8.83 588° M 76°
729 1081 GABRIEL Laurence M4F - F 1:26:55 (738) 2:50:44 +01:17:17 8.82 141° F 4°
730 1134 TEGHILLO Caroline AAA DU LYONNAIS M1F - F 1:31:32 (803) 2:50:58 +01:17:31 8.81 142° F 27°
731 656 FAURE Jean-Baptiste M0H - M 1:27:06 (744) 2:51:02 +01:17:35 8.81 589° M 90°
732 1168 CLEMENT Juliette M0F - F 1:25:03 (711) 2:51:07 +01:17:40 8.80 143° F 18°
733 251 ASTIC Baptiste SEH - M 1:28:07 (764) 2:51:09 +01:17:42 8.80 590° M 192°
734 1094 DUGAND Jenifer SEF - F 1:28:08 (765) 2:51:10 +01:17:43 8.80 144° F 59°
735 1169 ROUGALLE Laure ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M0F - F 1:30:08 (785) 2:51:16 +01:17:49 8.79 145° F 19°
736 507 TOURNIER Julien M1H - M 1:22:48 (660) 2:51:20 +01:17:53 8.79 591° M 93°
737 745 PONS Romain M0H - M 1:27:16 (749) 2:51:24 +01:17:57 8.79 592° M 91°
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738 298 MELLET Julien DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M3H - M 1:28:29 (769) 2:52:24 +01:18:57 8.74 593° M 38°
739 679 CHEVRIER Patrice RANDONNEURS RUY MONTCEAU M6H - M 1:24:09 (694) 2:52:27 +01:19:00 8.73 594° M 11°
740 1190 JEANNERET Emma SEF - F 1:32:16 (816) 2:52:33 +01:19:06 8.73 146° F 60°
741 1205 PIERRAT Berengere SD SATHONAY VILLAGE M0F - F 1:29:10 (780) 2:52:47 +01:19:20 8.72 147° F 20°
742 768 FIRINGA Pascal M4H - M 1:24:31 (699) 2:52:53 +01:19:26 8.71 595° M 30°
743 1049 MARTEAU Alexandra RUNNING CLUB BOURGOIN-JALLIEU M2F - F 1:27:47 (757) 2:53:02 +01:19:35 8.70 148° F 16°
744 488 TURLIER Matthieu SEH - M 1:25:19 (717) 2:53:09 +01:19:42 8.70 596° M 193°
745 1184 MONTARU Estibaliz ASPTT ANNECY M2F - F 1:27:09 (745) 2:53:24 +01:19:57 8.69 149° F 17°
746 777 DURAND Thomas M0H - M 1:27:15 (747) 2:53:28 +01:20:01 8.68 597° M 92°
747 1262 BOMBARD Marion M0F - F 1:28:04 (761) 2:53:40 +01:20:13 8.67 150° F 21°
748 471 MARY Mickael BANANE BASKET M1H - M 1:24:31 (700) 2:53:44 +01:20:17 8.67 598° M 94°
749 878 LANDRY Florian M1H - M 1:20:13 (618) 2:53:44 +01:20:17 8.67 599° M 95°
750 198 DECANIS Dominique CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE M4H - M 1:24:08 (692) 2:53:53 +01:20:26 8.66 600° M 31°
751 1204 GUILLAUD Anne-Sophie AS RUY MONTCEAU M4F - F 1:27:02 (740) 2:53:56 +01:20:29 8.66 151° F 5°
752 452 JULE Philippe RUN BYNIGHT M4H - M 1:24:12 (695) 2:54:06 +01:20:39 8.65 601° M 32°
753 858 ROBERT Cedric M3H - M 1:32:07 (813) 2:54:11 +01:20:44 8.65 602° M 39°
754 1142 BERNARD Maud AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M2F - F 1:31:59 (812) 2:54:12 +01:20:45 8.65 152° F 18°
755 480 BESSEDE Yvan M0H - M 1:22:33 (653) 2:54:22 +01:20:55 8.64 603° M 93°
756 1181 VIGUIER Marion ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE * M0F - F 1:27:27 (751) 2:54:30 +01:21:03 8.63 153° F 22°
757 789 BONTEMPS Boris SEH - M 1:27:28 (752) 2:54:37 +01:21:10 8.62 604° M 194°
758 1273 PRIJAC Nadege LA FOULEE MUROISE M2F - F 1:26:19 (731) 2:54:42 +01:21:15 8.62 154° F 19°
759 338 CHANARD Joan M0H - M 1:26:04 (727) 2:54:49 +01:21:22 8.61 605° M 94°
760 657 VERVIER Freddy M3H - M 1:28:34 (771) 2:55:00 +01:21:33 8.61 606° M 40°
761 1118 REBOUL Nadege AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M2F - F 1:31:44 (809) 2:55:18 +01:21:51 8.59 155° F 20°
762 324 NOHARET Quentin SEH - M 1:26:20 (732) 2:55:19 +01:21:52 8.59 607° M 195°
763 1082 LACASSAGNE Perrine SEF - F 1:24:09 (693) 2:55:34 +01:22:07 8.58 156° F 61°
764 802 BOUTIN Vincent M2H - M 1:27:29 (753) 2:56:00 +01:22:33 8.56 608° M 77°
765 1122 BLANC Virginie AAA DU LYONNAIS M1F - F 1:31:44 (808) 2:56:00 +01:22:33 8.56 157° F 28°
766 1147 CRAIN Anais M1F - F 1:32:33 (819) 2:56:14 +01:22:47 8.55 158° F 29°
767 1146 MACAUX Sarah AAA DU LYONNAIS SEF - F 1:28:27 (768) 2:56:21 +01:22:54 8.54 159° F 62°
768 373 BOUGUESSA Said ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* M4H - M 1:27:10 (746) 2:56:22 +01:22:55 8.54 609° M 33°
769 1145 GUITOU Mona AAA DU LYONNAIS SEF - F 1:28:29 (770) 2:56:23 +01:22:56 8.54 160° F 63°
770 703 PONTIER Etienne SEH - M 1:30:41 (792) 2:56:34 +01:23:07 8.53 610° M 196°
771 1046 DE-GRIVEL Loise SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE M2F - F 1:28:39 (773) 2:56:39 +01:23:12 8.53 161° F 21°
772 1269 GUEGAN Juliette M0F - F 1:31:35 (805) 2:56:43 +01:23:16 8.52 162° F 23°
773 739 GASQUET Christophe CYCLO-BOURCAIN (26500) M5H - M 1:33:10 (826) 2:57:06 +01:23:39 8.50 611° M 14°
774 695 MASSE Gregoire M1H - M 1:28:44 (774) 2:57:14 +01:23:47 8.50 612° M 96°
775 538 MONTEL Maxime M1H - M 1:28:04 (762) 2:57:22 +01:23:55 8.49 613° M 97°
776 719 SANTO Nicolas M3H - M 1:30:00 (784) 2:57:25 +01:23:58 8.49 614° M 41°
777 1129 CASIER Jeanne SEF - F 1:30:42 (793) 2:57:37 +01:24:10 8.48 163° F 64°
778 743 RAILLARD Bertrand M0H - M 1:35:15 (838) 2:57:40 +01:24:13 8.48 615° M 95°
779 494 TOBIE Leo SEH - M 1:30:38 (789) 2:57:44 +01:24:17 8.47 616° M 197°
780 514 ROUX Nicolas M0H - M 1:35:19 (839) 2:57:50 +01:24:23 8.47 617° M 96°
781 1247 SIMORRE Julie M0F - F 1:31:16 (798) 2:57:51 +01:24:24 8.47 164° F 24°
782 767 DARCHY Raphael M2H - M 1:31:05 (797) 2:57:56 +01:24:29 8.46 618° M 78°
783 1200 CONFLANT Aurore AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M1F - F 1:31:28 (801) 2:57:57 +01:24:30 8.46 165° F 30°
784 1188 BARTHELEMY Gaelle M1F - F 1:29:29 (782) 2:58:09 +01:24:42 8.45 166° F 31°
785 203 GARRIGUE Nicolas M0H - M 1:26:04 (729) 2:58:30 +01:25:03 8.44 619° M 97°
786 1173 TIXIER Juliette AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M2F - F 1:33:12 (827) 2:58:30 +01:25:03 8.44 167° F 22°
787 533 LECUYER Guillaume AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M4H - M 1:31:57 (811) 2:58:38 +01:25:11 8.43 620° M 34°
788 258 BOUTINEAU Vincent M4H - M 1:30:32 (787) 2:58:38 +01:25:11 8.43 621° M 35°
789 671 CHEVRIER Nicolas M2H - M 1:27:33 (754) 2:58:46 +01:25:19 8.42 622° M 79°
790 742 RIBES Hugo M0H - M 1:37:31 (858) 2:58:48 +01:25:21 8.42 623° M 98°
791 629 MOUCHE Gabriel SEH - M 1:31:38 (806) 2:59:36 +01:26:09 8.39 624° M 198°
792 839 MATRAT Antoine M2H - M 1:28:26 (767) 2:59:39 +01:26:12 8.38 625° M 80°
793 639 GIGNOUX-FROMENT Guillaume M2H - M 1:33:18 (828) 2:59:40 +01:26:13 8.38 626° M 81°
794 683 OSANNO Nicolas M3H - M 1:28:51 (776) 3:00:01 +01:26:34 8.37 627° M 42°
795 1073 DELAVALLADE Melanie SEF - F 1:30:49 (795) 3:00:10 +01:26:43 8.36 168° F 65°
796 1193 KHAIRY Marine M0F - F 1:28:35 (772) 3:00:20 +01:26:53 8.35 169° F 25°
797 291 SAMBUCO Olivier SEH - M 1:30:54 (796) 3:00:47 +01:27:20 8.33 628° M 199°
798 1071 SAULNIER Marine ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE DE L'ARVE* M2F - F 1:29:07 (778) 3:00:53 +01:27:26 8.33 170° F 23°
799 1261 VALLE Veronique AS RUY MONTCEAU M5F - F 1:32:35 (820) 3:01:07 +01:27:40 8.32 171° F 2°
800 870 SOTUELA Vincent M2H - M 1:29:50 (783) 3:01:12 +01:27:45 8.31 629° M 82°
801 1276 GALISSI Johanna M0F - F 1:31:27 (799) 3:01:13 +01:27:46 8.31 172° F 26°
802 340 CUMIN Thomas M0H - M 1:25:13 (716) 3:01:22 +01:27:55 8.30 630° M 99°
803 289 CAPLIEZ Baptiste SEH - M 1:30:38 (788) 3:01:54 +01:28:27 8.28 631° M 200°
804 753 HABI Sophiane M3H - M 1:25:52 (724) 3:02:04 +01:28:37 8.27 632° M 43°
805 496 VIDEAU Julien TRAILEMENT MAL M2H - M 1:27:02 (739) 3:02:10 +01:28:43 8.27 633° M 83°
806 127 JACOUD Gilles M6H - M 1:35:35 (842) 3:02:21 +01:28:54 8.26 634° M 12°
807 836 VOUILLON Alexandre SEH - M 1:31:27 (800) 3:02:24 +01:28:57 8.26 635° M 201°
808 139 LE-BREUT Vincent RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 1:27:41 (756) 3:02:38 +01:29:11 8.25 636° M 100°
809 1256 ARTAYET Julie SEF - F 1:28:54 (777) 3:02:40 +01:29:13 8.24 173° F 66°
810 288 GIROUD Antoine SEH - M 1:27:16 (748) 3:02:53 +01:29:26 8.23 637° M 202°
811 423 BOTTICHIO Bruno M3H - M 1:30:40 (791) 3:03:17 +01:29:50 8.22 638° M 44°
812 887 FURNION Denis M3H - M 1:33:26 (829) 3:03:43 +01:30:16 8.20 639° M 45°
813 357 CULIE Florian SEH - M 1:32:47 (823) 3:03:48 +01:30:21 8.19 640° M 203°
814 733 GUILLOUF Olivier M0H - M 1:32:47 (824) 3:03:59 +01:30:32 8.19 641° M 101°
815 555 MARTIN Christophe ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE GRENOBLE 38* M2H - M 1:21:05 (628) 3:04:56 +01:31:29 8.14 642° M 84°
816 522 VIEU Theodore SEH - M 1:30:25 (786) 3:05:08 +01:31:41 8.13 643° M 204°
817 1096 BARDY Agnes EVIAN OFF COURSE M6F - F 1:34:07 (831) 3:05:14 +01:31:47 8.13 174° F 1°
818 313 ANZIL Stephane M3H - M 1:26:38 (734) 3:05:14 +01:31:47 8.13 644° M 46°
819 486 STEPHAN Jocelyn M4H - M 1:36:00 (845) 3:05:47 +01:32:20 8.11 645° M 36°
820 529 DAUMET Romain RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 1:29:15 (781) 3:05:48 +01:32:21 8.11 646° M 102°
821 1225 CIZERON Corinne M3F - F 1:32:32 (818) 3:06:02 +01:32:35 8.10 175° F 12°
822 882 JUSTAMON Ludovic M0H - M 1:34:15 (832) 3:06:22 +01:32:55 8.08 647° M 103°
823 1179 WOJCIECHOWSKI Cecile GEOCOUCOU M6F - F 1:40:49 (882) 3:06:23 +01:32:56 8.08 176° F 2°
824 727 VIAL Eric M5H - M 1:40:50 (884) 3:06:24 +01:32:57 8.08 648° M 15°
825 873 DA-SILVA Joao M1H - M 1:34:30 (834) 3:06:47 +01:33:20 8.06 649° M 98°
826 213 LACASSAGNE Lionel FOULÉES BEAUJOLAISES DE VILLEFRANCHE M4H - M 1:31:29 (802) 3:06:59 +01:33:32 8.05 650° M 37°
827 530 TETE Bertrand M0H - M 1:37:25 (855) 3:07:00 +01:33:33 8.05 651° M 104°
828 279 FAURE Emilien SEH - M 1:35:40 (843) 3:07:04 +01:33:37 8.05 652° M 205°
829 505 BURON Lucas SEH - M 1:35:41 (844) 3:07:04 +01:33:37 8.05 653° M 206°
830 484 JOUAULT Aurelien M1H - M 1:34:44 (835) 3:07:22 +01:33:55 8.04 654° M 99°
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831 546 GIRODET Alexandre RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M0H - M 1:19:59 (616) 3:07:39 +01:34:12 8.03 655° M 105°
832 1047 BALLY-BERARD Emma SEF - F 1:33:53 (830) 3:07:59 +01:34:32 8.01 177° F 67°
833 793 SKUPIN Mathias M1H - M 1:29:08 (779) 3:08:03 +01:34:36 8.01 656° M 100°
834 810 LE-GOUILL Remi M0H - M 1:36:59 (852) 3:08:36 +01:35:09 7.99 657° M 106°
835 1083 GUENANTEN Flore ESF - F 1:36:09 (848) 3:08:37 +01:35:10 7.98 178° F 10°
836 553 COLLON Matthieu FRONTRUNNERS LYON M1H - M 1:31:46 (810) 3:08:57 +01:35:30 7.97 658° M 101°
837 410 CINQUIN Jacques JOCEL M7H - M 1:33:07 (825) 3:09:01 +01:35:34 7.97 659° M 4°
838 1251 DELETANG Amelie SEF - F 1:37:42 (861) 3:09:09 +01:35:42 7.96 179° F 68°
839 125 VERRIER Rolph AAA DU LYONNAIS M3H - M 1:26:31 (733) 3:10:03 +01:36:36 7.92 660° M 47°
840 1178 PEPIN Angelique SPORT DIMANCHE M0F - F 1:38:28 (864) 3:10:03 +01:36:36 7.92 180° F 27°
841 1206 RANC Colette ASSO  RANDO RUY M5F - F 1:36:41 (851) 3:11:12 +01:37:45 7.88 181° F 3°
842 1155 PERRIER Romane SEF - F 1:37:42 (862) 3:11:39 +01:38:12 7.86 182° F 69°
843 446 BARRIER Stephane M3H - M 1:37:22 (854) 3:11:41 +01:38:14 7.86 661° M 48°
844 1121 ARCARO Ambre SEF - F 3:11:41 +01:38:14 7.86 183° F 70°
845 416 ARCARO Carl-Enzo SEH - M 1:23:46 (682) 3:11:44 +01:38:17 7.85 662° M 207°
846 665 CRESSON Nicolas M1H - M 3:11:44 +01:38:17 7.85 663° M 102°
847 118 GRILLAT Gerard AMBERIEU MARATHON M7H - M 1:35:24 (840) 3:11:47 +01:38:20 7.85 664° M 5°
848 130 GRUHN Pascal PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME* M6H - M 1:36:00 (846) 3:11:57 +01:38:30 7.85 665° M 13°
849 1191 PELLETIER Isaure SEF - F 1:38:09 (863) 3:12:03 +01:38:36 7.84 184° F 71°
850 1255 FISSET Victoire SEF - F 1:32:17 (817) 3:12:03 +01:38:36 7.84 185° F 72°
851 833 GUILLOT Jean-Christophe M1H - M 1:32:14 (815) 3:12:13 +01:38:46 7.83 666° M 103°
852 495 VIGNON Theo SEH - M 1:35:35 (841) 3:12:18 +01:38:51 7.83 667° M 208°
853 820 COSTA Christian SEH - M 1:37:09 (853) 3:12:25 +01:38:58 7.83 668° M 209°
854 780 TARICCO Stephane DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* M4H - M 1:40:29 (875) 3:12:31 +01:39:04 7.82 669° M 38°
855 1171 RITTNER Clemence M1F - F 1:40:42 (878) 3:12:59 +01:39:32 7.80 186° F 32°
856 1223 DEMANGE Elodie M0F - F 1:40:43 (879) 3:12:59 +01:39:32 7.80 187° F 28°
857 1165 COANUS Magali M1F - F 1:39:37 (866) 3:14:27 +01:41:00 7.74 188° F 33°
858 784 MARTINEZ Florent M0H - M 1:32:44 (822) 3:14:28 +01:41:01 7.74 670° M 107°
859 1236 MAGINIER Julia DOMBES RUNNING EVASION M2F - F 1:40:11 (873) 3:14:53 +01:41:26 7.73 189° F 24°
860 1092 MARTIN Stephanie DOMBES RUNNING ÉVASION M1F - F 1:40:10 (872) 3:14:53 +01:41:26 7.73 190° F 34°
861 1215 DURAN Juliette SEF - F 1:34:47 (836) 3:15:01 +01:41:34 7.72 191° F 73°
862 691 BOINON Luc LA FOULÉE MUROISE M5H - M 1:34:54 (837) 3:15:30 +01:42:03 7.70 671° M 16°
863 623 MANEVY Loic SPORT IS LIFE M1H - M 1:38:37 (865) 3:15:30 +01:42:03 7.70 672° M 104°
864 1072 AVELINE Morgane M1F - F 1:40:09 (871) 3:15:47 +01:42:20 7.69 192° F 35°
865 1157 TIGRANYAN Ani RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M3F - F 1:40:50 (885) 3:15:53 +01:42:26 7.69 193° F 13°
866 1074 GUILLARD Julie ESF - F 1:37:32 (859) 3:16:30 +01:43:03 7.66 194° F 11°
867 651 MAUCHAMP Frederic AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M4H - M 1:36:29 (850) 3:16:40 +01:43:13 7.66 673° M 39°
868 764 VAGAO Yoan SEH - M 1:32:13 (814) 3:16:47 +01:43:20 7.65 674° M 210°
869 1257 PEYRAT Charlotte SEF - F 1:32:37 (821) 3:17:04 +01:43:37 7.64 195° F 74°
870 1144 FERTORET Gabrielle SEF - F 1:39:50 (868) 3:17:11 +01:43:44 7.64 196° F 75°
871 460 HENRY Corentin CLUB RILLIEUX TRIATHLON SEH - M 1:39:48 (867) 3:17:12 +01:43:45 7.64 675° M 211°
872 583 DIANE Mory RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2H - M 1:30:39 (790) 3:17:28 +01:44:01 7.63 676° M 85°
873 1124 JANTON Marine M0F - F 1:34:24 (833) 3:17:37 +01:44:10 7.62 197° F 29°
874 1254 MENGUAL Aude M2F - F 1:42:09 (892) 3:19:12 +01:45:45 7.56 198° F 25°
875 419 PASCHINI Luigi AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M5H - M 1:36:07 (847) 3:19:25 +01:45:58 7.55 677° M 17°
876 1221 MAUCHAMP Delphine AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M2F - F 1:37:41 (860) 3:19:25 +01:45:58 7.55 199° F 26°
877 1126 ALLART Noemie AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE M1F - F 1:36:23 (849) 3:19:26 +01:45:59 7.55 200° F 36°
878 1130 LECOMTE Caroline RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2F - F 1:40:45 (880) 3:20:31 +01:47:04 7.51 201° F 27°
879 1151 SAUSSOL Alexandra RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M3F - F 1:40:49 (883) 3:20:31 +01:47:04 7.51 202° F 14°
880 1058 BLANCHARD Cecile DRE M0F - F 1:41:56 (889) 3:20:46 +01:47:19 7.50 203° F 30°
881 470 COURRIER Bastien SEH - M 1:37:26 (856) 3:21:38 +01:48:11 7.47 678° M 212°
882 1167 BES Charlotte SEF - F 1:37:28 (857) 3:21:38 +01:48:11 7.47 204° F 76°
883 1201 ALAIMO Laurie M0F - F 1:44:14 (900) 3:21:49 +01:48:22 7.46 205° F 31°
884 164 ANDRE Brice M0H - M 1:44:13 (899) 3:21:50 +01:48:23 7.46 679° M 108°
885 542 CAILLET Arnaud M0H - M 1:44:12 (898) 3:21:51 +01:48:24 7.46 680° M 109°
886 1234 COGOLUEGNES Celya LYON ATHLETISME SEF - F 1:41:26 (887) 3:23:08 +01:49:41 7.41 206° F 77°
887 1211 KISTER Manon SEF - F 1:41:18 (886) 3:23:57 +01:50:30 7.38 207° F 78°
888 1175 RICHARD Catherine DOMBES RUNNING EVASION M2F - F 1:43:46 (897) 3:25:30 +01:52:03 7.33 208° F 28°
889 1177 GABORIAUD Frederique M2F - F 1:42:19 (893) 3:26:56 +01:53:29 7.28 209° F 29°
890 1183 GABORIAUD Pascale M1F - F 1:42:19 (894) 3:27:11 +01:53:44 7.27 210° F 37°
891 1198 TOUSEAU Emmanuelle GTVHS M2F - F 1:42:59 (895) 3:27:22 +01:53:55 7.26 211° F 30°
892 1139 ROBERT Eloise ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* ESF - F 1:42:03 (890) 3:28:37 +01:55:10 7.22 212° F 12°
893 343 GALLET Martin SEH - M 1:42:06 (891) 3:28:38 +01:55:11 7.22 681° M 213°
894 759 GUILLOPPE Julien M3H - M 1:46:29 (908) 3:29:57 +01:56:30 7.17 682° M 49°
895 1192 MARTINEZ Patricia AAA DU LYONNAIS M1F - F 1:46:35 (909) 3:29:57 +01:56:30 7.17 213° F 38°
896 1186 BOUVERY Paule DUC ARMY M7F - F 1:45:03 (902) 3:30:26 +01:56:59 7.16 214° F 1°
897 1156 AJAANIT Inssaf SEF - F 1:41:43 (888) 3:30:50 +01:57:23 7.14 215° F 79°
898 1187 EYRAUD Alice M2F - F 1:46:17 (907) 3:31:12 +01:57:45 7.13 216° F 31°
899 161 VIEUGUE Jean-Claude AAA DU LYONNAIS M8H - M 1:43:16 (896) 3:31:14 +01:57:47 7.13 683° M 1°
900 641 PAUL Alois ESH - M 1:40:33 (877) 3:31:17 +01:57:50 7.13 684° M 49°
901 636 VALET Arthur SEH - M 1:40:32 (876) 3:31:17 +01:57:50 7.13 685° M 214°
902 716 BOUVIER Florent VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME M2H - M 1:47:22 (910) 3:33:25 +01:59:58 7.06 686° M 86°
903 806 PASQUIER Quentin SEH - M 1:40:18 (874) 3:33:37 +02:00:10 7.05 687° M 215°
904 1199 MARGULIES Helene SEF - F 1:45:31 (904) 3:34:47 +02:01:20 7.01 217° F 80°
905 849 BAL Victor SEH - M 1:45:32 (905) 3:34:49 +02:01:22 7.01 688° M 216°
906 1180 DENIS Myriam M3F - F 1:50:10 (911) 3:35:56 +02:02:29 6.97 218° F 15°
907 1237 FAUCON Annick GIEN ATHLE MARATHON M4F - F 1:44:37 (901) 3:36:17 +02:02:50 6.96 219° F 6°
908 1160 JANNIN Perrine RILLIEUX TRIATHLON SEF - F 1:40:47 (881) 3:38:19 +02:04:52 6.90 220° F 81°
909 1268 JACQUET Nathalie RILLIEUX TRIATHLON M2F - F 1:52:38 (916) 3:41:52 +02:08:25 6.79 221° F 32°
910 1260 DEGROTTE Gwenaelle M2F - F 1:52:42 (917) 3:41:52 +02:08:25 6.79 222° F 33°
911 558 MARCHISIO Reginald M2H - M 1:50:41 (913) 3:43:10 +02:09:43 6.75 689° M 87°
912 620 BARECHE Nordine M4H - M 1:50:23 (912) 3:44:17 +02:10:50 6.71 690° M 40°
913 1182 CARON Angelique VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME M0F - F 1:50:43 (914) 3:44:18 +02:10:51 6.71 223° F 32°
914 175 PERINI Xavier ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* M3H - M 1:45:43 (906) 3:54:03 +02:20:36 6.43 691° M 50°
915 1218 BOMBARD Margaux M0F - F 1:40:00 (869) 3:55:50 +02:22:23 6.39 224° F 33°
916 561 CUZZOLIN Paolo M2H - M 1:40:01 (870) 3:55:52 +02:22:25 6.38 692° M 88°
917 769 JUHEM Roland CORCY ENDURANCE M8H - M 1:55:00 (918) 3:55:59 +02:22:32 6.38 693° M 2°

Abandons (8)

DNF 434 MICHELIN Francois GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON SEH - M Abandon
DNF 204 MARECHAL Camille SEH - M Abandon
DNF 669 SENTENAC Mathieu M3H - M Abandon
DNF 397 SABY Yohan LE TEIL COURT SEH - M 0:58:34 (187) Abandon
DNF 474 ROUGALLE Giuliano ESH - M 1:59:39 (919) Abandon
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Inter 13km Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy Par sexe Par cat.

DNF 749 MINSSIEUX Bruno M6H - M 1:20:46 (627) Abandon
DNF 1077 BELLEMIN Daphne M1F - F 1:45:09 (903) Abandon
DNF 383 MARTINEZ Anthony M0H - M 1:51:53 (915) Abandon


